60m
6.77
7.01
7.15
7.34
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.38
7.39
7.42
7.47
7.49

100 Yards
10.00
10.54
11.11
11.29

100m q 10.84
10.51
10.87
11.04
11.06
11.23
11.26
11.27
11.31
11.32
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.39
11.47
11.48
11.50
11.57
11.58
11.64
11.65
11.69
11.75
11.75
11.76
11.77
11.78
11.79
11.79

100m (Wind Excessive)

10.84
11.09
11.19
11.21
11.24
11.50
11.60
11.60

12.17

U20 100m q 10.94
11.06
11.26
11.27
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.39

Tasmanian Mens Rankings
1st January 2017 - 31st December 2017

updated - 1st February 2018
(Youth athletes will only appear in the age groups for which they are age eligible for the full calendar year)

Name

Jack Hale
Jacob Despard
Jagga Pybus
Mitchell Branch
Vandy Kanneh
John Howe
Brandon Clark
Dan Lemoto
Ross Lovell
Nicholas Graver
Cameron Cranfield
Tyler Heron

Jacob Despard
John Howe
Nicholas Graver
Mark Nichols

Jack Hale
Jacob Despard
John Howe
Jack Colgrave
Ross Lovell
Matthew Hosie
Ryan Cooper
Vandy Kanneh
Jarred Gilroy
Callum Abbott
Mitchell Branch
Jagga Pybus
Jack Lewis
Cameron Cranfield
Patrick Chilvers
Luke Whitney
Dusty Rankin
Brandon Clark
Nicholas Graver
Issac Chugg
Alec Eiszele
Benjamin Lawson
Dan Lemoto
Raiden Lemon
Josh Glancey
Adam French
Geoff Gibbons
Moses Khasif

John Howe
Matthew Hosie
Jagga Pybus
Vandy Kanneh
Callum Abbott
Tyler Heron
Dan LeMoto
Issac Chugg

Samuel Walker (T38)

Jack Colgrave
Matthew Hosie
Ryan Cooper
Callum Abbott
Mitchell Branch
Jagga Pybus
Jack Lewis

Club

NS
OVA

NWAC
ESAC
OVA
OVA
OVA

OVA

u20

u17
u16

u20

u1s
u20
u20

u17
u16
u17
u15
u20

u20

ule
u20
u17
u20
u17

ule

u20
u17

u17

ule

ule

u1s
u20
u20
u17
ule
u17
u15
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DoB

22-05-98
20-11-96
12-06-01
27-12-02
05-08-97
18-01-85
17-05-93
27-05-76
14-05-92
12-05-96
16-01-91
11-07-92

20-11-96
18-01-85
12-05-96
24-12-77

22-05-98
20-11-96
18-01-85
15-02-00
14-05-92
15-01-98
23-04-99
05-08-97
09-04-92
18-03-01
27-12-02
12-06-01
19-03-03
16-01-91
08-10-98
11-10-82
11-09-99
17-05-93
12-05-96
26-03-02
09-03-87
06-06-99
27-05-76
11-10-01
29-06-98
04-05-01
14-07-76
23-08-02

18-01-85
15-01-98
12-06-01
05-08-97
18-03-01
11-07-92
27-05-76
26-03-02

25-10-02

15-02-00
15-01-98
23-04-99
18-03-01
27-12-02
12-06-01
19-03-03

Venue

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Penguin
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards

Lakeside
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
SOPAC
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Adelaide
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Bendigo
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards

St Leonards

SOPAC
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Adelaide

Date

23-12-17
23-12-17
23-12-17
23-12-17
23-12-17
23-10-17
14-10-17
23-12-17
23-12-17
23-12-17
23-12-17
04-02-17

14-12-17
25-02-17
25-02-17
25-02-17

23-12-17
23-12-17
18-03-17
27-03-17
23-12-17
23-12-17
26-10-17
23-12-17
23-12-17
18-03-17
18-11-17
18-03-17
09-12-17
23-12-17
26-10-17
18-03-17
18-02-17
18-11-17
18-02-17
24-11-17
18-03-17
26-02-17
23-12-17
28-10-17
23-12-17
23-09-17
07-01-17
14-10-17

18-03-17
18-03-17
18-03-17
04-02-17
18-03-17
28-01-17
04-02-17
28-10-17

28-10-17

27-03-17
23-12-17
26-10-17
18-03-17
18-11-17
18-03-17
09-12-17



U20100m ...... cont
11.48
11.57
11.65
11.75
11.76
11.77
11.78
11.79
11.81

U18 100m q 11.24(U17 11.34)
11.06
11.38
11.39
11.39
11.65
11.76
11.78
11.79
11.96
11.99
12.00
12.12
12.14
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.19
12.22

13.28
22.11

U16 100m q 11.74(U15 11.84)
11.38
11.39
11.65
11.79
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.19
12.22
12.25
12.28
12.34
12.50
12.63
12.64

U14 100m q 12.84
12.22
12.28
12.64
12.85
13.05
13.41
13.51
13.53

150m
18.06

200m q 21.54
22.34
22.73
22.99
23.00
23.01
23.06
23.19
23.22
23.25
23.28
23.30
23.47
23.51

2.5

Patrick Chilvers
Dusty Rankin
Issac Chugg

Benjamin Lawson

Raiden Lemon
Josh Glancey
Adam French
Moses Khasif
Harry Ashlin

Jack Colgrave
Mitchell Branch
Jagga Pybus
Jack Lewis
Issac Chugg
Raiden Lemon
Adam French
Moses Khasif
Jack Colgrave
Logan James
Dustin Dunning
Keir Huxtable
Charles Apted
Daniel Nicholas
Bryce Archer
Joel Digney
Samuel Walker (T38)
Johnathon Pullen

Alexander McKillop (T36)
Christopher Albert (T20)

Mitchell Branch
Jack Lewis
Issac Chugg

Moses Khasif
Daniel Nicholas
Bryce Archer
Joel Digney
Samuel Walker (T38)
Johnathon Pullen
Bayley Campbell
Oliver Blackburrow
Sam Clifford
Kade Wall
Nixsyn Wade
Kyle Digney

Johnathon Pullen
Oliver Blackburrow
Kyle Digney
Orin Ball
Conlan Lamont
Jamie Dean
Bryce Lawes
Zane Arnold

Lachlan Bonney

John Howe
Luke Whitney
Dusty Rankin
Jarrod Gilroy
Ryan Cooper
Callum Abbott

Patrick Chilvers

Harry Ashlin

Jack Colgrave
Nicholas Graver
Vandy Kanneh

Jagga Pybus

Josh Glancy

NWAC
OVA

OVA
NLAC

OVA
NWAC

NWAC
NWAC
ESAC
NWAC
OVA
NLAC
UTAS
NLAC
UTAS
SB

ESAC
ESAC

OVA
OVA
NLAC

NLAC
UTAS
NLAC
UTAS

OVA
OVA

NWAC

UTAS
NLAC

NWAC

u20
u20
ule
u20
u17
u20
u17
ule
u20

uU18
u16
u17
u15
u16
u17
u17
u16
uU18
u17
uU18
u17
uU18
u16
u1s
u16
u16
u14

u17
u17

u16
u1s
u16
u16
u16
u1s
u16
u16
u14
ule
u14
ule
ule
u1s
u14

u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u13
u13
u13

u20

u20

u20
u17
u20
u20
u1s

u17
u20
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08-10-98
11-09-99
26-03-02
06-06-99
11-10-01
29-06-98
04-05-01
23-08-02
15-08-99

15-02-00
27-12-02
12-06-01
19-03-03
26-03-02
11-10-01
04-05-01
23-08-02
15-02-00
11-12-01
15-01-00
25-08-01
17-08-00
03-01-02
29-08-03
28-02-02
25-10-02
17-02-04

15-12-01
06-02-01

27-12-02
19-03-03
26-03-02
23-08-02
03-01-02
29-08-03
28-02-02
25-10-02
17-02-04
26-03-02
13-03-04
11-05-02
06-08-02
31-10-03
25-10-04

17-02-04
13-03-04
25-10-04
11-02-04
11-03-04
25-01-05
07-05-05
27-09-05

17-09-99

18-01-85
11-10-82
11-09-99
09-04-92
23-04-99
18-03-01
08-10-98
15-08-99
15-02-00
12-05-96
05-08-97
12-06-01
29-06-98

Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards

SOPAC
Domain
Domain
Adelaide
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Penguin
Adelaide
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Nottwil, Switzerland
St Leonards

Domain
SOPAC

Domain
Adelaide
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Nottwil, Switzerland
St Leonards
Domain
Adelaide
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards

St Leonards
Adelaide
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards

Penguin

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

26-10-17
18-02-17
24-11-17
26-02-17
28-10-17
23-12-17
23-09-17
14-10-17
28-10-17

27-03-17
18-11-17
18-03-17
09-12-17
24-11-17
28-10-17
23-09-17
14-10-17
19-02-17
09-12-17
04-02-17
25-02-17
14-01-17
26-02-17
26-02-17
21-11-17
05-08-17
29-10-17

14-10-17
28-03-17

18-11-17
09-12-17
24-11-17
14-10-17
26-02-17
26-02-17
21-11-17
05-08-17
29-10-17
16-12-17
10-12-17
24-11-17
26-02-17
24-11-17
29-10-17

29-10-17
10-12-17
29-10-17
29-10-17
29-10-17
28-10-17
28-10-17
28-10-17

09-12-17

04-03-17
26-10-17
19-03-17
25-02-17
14-10-17
19-03-17
21-10-17
25-02-17
19-03-17
26-10-17
04-03-17
26-02-17
26-10-17



200m ...... cont

23.52 1.1 Ross Lovell NLAC 14-05-92 St Leonards 29-11-17
200m (Wind Excessive)
23.52 23 Adam French NWAC u17 04-05-01 Domain 23-09-17
24.98 34 Johnathon Pullen SB u14 17-02-04 St Leonards 28-10-17
26.09 3.4 Kyle Digney NLAC u14 25-10-04 St Leonards 28-10-17
U20 200m q 22.04
22.99 1.3 Dusty Rankin OVA u20 11-09-99 Domain 19-03-17
23.06 1.3 Callum Abbott OVA u17 18-03-01 Domain 19-03-17
23.19 -0.6 Patrick Chilvers NLAC u20 08-10-98 Domain 21-10-17
23.22 0.9 Harry Ashlin NLAC u20 15-08-99 Domain 25-02-17
23.25 -1.8 Jack Colgrave NWAC u1s 15-02-00 Domain 19-03-17
23.47 -0.4 Jagga Pybus SB u17 12-06-01 Domain 26-02-17
23.51 1.7 Josh Glancy SB u20 29-06-98 Domain 26-10-17
23.69 -0.4 Issac Chugg NLAC ule 26-03-02 St Leonards 24-11-17
23.86 -2.4 Callum Stevens OVA u20 19-06-99 Domain 04-03-17
23.86 0.2 Logan James NWAC u17 11-12-01 Adelaide 10-12-17
23.95 -0.6 Benjamin Lawson ESAC u20 06-06-99 Domain 14-01-17
23.95 0.3 Adam French NWAC u17 04-05-01 Penguin 11-11-17
23.98 -1.1 Mitchell Branch OVA u16 27-12-02 Domain 18-11-17
23.99 0.4 Moses Khasif SB u16 23-08-02 Domain 14-10-17
U18 200m q 22.84(U17 23.04)
23.06 1.3 Callum Abbott OVA u17 18-03-01 Domain 19-03-17
23.25 -1.8 Jack Colgrave NWAC u1s 15-02-00 Domain 19-03-17
23.47 -0.4 Jagga Pybus SB u17 12-06-01 Domain 26-02-17
23.69 -0.4 Issac Chugg NLAC ule 26-03-02 St Leonards 24-11-17
23.86 0.2 Logan James NWAC u17 11-12-01 Adelaide 10-12-17
23.95 0.3 Adam French NWAC u17 04-05-01 Penguin 11-11-17
23.98 -1.1 Mitchell Branch OVA u16 27-12-02 Domain 18-11-17
23.99 0.4 Moses Khasif SB u16 23-08-02 Domain 14-10-17
24.16 -0.2 Jack Lewis OVA u1s 19-03-03 Adelaide 10-12-17
24.45 -0.2 Dustin Dunning ESAC u18 15-01-00 Domain 19-03-17
24.70 -0.6 Charles Apted OVA u1s 17-08-00 Domain 14-01-17
25.16 1.2 Samuel Walker (T38) UTAS ule 25-10-02 Domain 23-09-17
27.81 1.3 Alexander McKillop (T36) ESAC u17 15-12-01 Domain 19-03-17
U16 200m q 23.64(U15 24.24)
23.69 -0.4 Issac Chugg NLAC ule 26-03-02 St Leonards 24-11-17
23.98 -1.1 Mitchell Branch OVA u16 27-12-02 Domain 18-11-17
23.99 0.4 Moses Khasif SB ul6 23-08-02 Domain 14-10-17
24.16 -0.2 Jack Lewis OVA uis 19-03-03 Adelaide 10-12-17
24.78 0.0 Joel Digney NLAC ul6 28-02-02 St Leonards 21-11-17
24.85 1.8 Bayley Campbell OVA ule 26-03-02 St Leonards 29-10-17
24.88 -1.0 Bryce Archer UTAS uis 29-08-03 Domain 25-02-17
25.06 0.7 Daniel Nicholas NLAC u16 03-01-02 St Leonards 04-02-17
25.08 1.8 Jordan Maynard NWAC ule 20-02-02 St Leonards 29-10-17
25.16 1.2 Samuel Walker (T38) UTAS ul6 25-10-02 Domain 23-09-17
25.20 -0.2 Oliver Blackburrow OVA u14 13-03-04 Adelaide 08-12-17
25.38 -1.0 George MclLeod SB uis 11-01-03 Domain 25-02-17
U14 200m q 26.44
25.20 -0.2 Oliver Blackburrow OVA u14 13-03-04 Adelaide 08-12-17
26.18 0.0 Kyle Digney NLAC ui4 25-10-04 St Leonards 21-11-17
26.98 0.5 Orin Ball NWAC ui4 11-02-04 Penguin 11-11-17
300m
36.72 Max Green NWAC u20 29-03-99 Penguin 02-12-17
38.52 Grady Stretton NWAC 31-08-97 Penguin 02-12-17
400m q 48.34
48.67 Daniel Reeves NWAC 10-07-89 Domain 18-03-17
49.73 Henri Norton OVA u20 29-05-99 Domain 18-03-17
50.03 Jarred Gilroy SB 09-04-92 Domain 07-01-17
50.10 Harry Ashlin NLAC u20 15-08-99 Domain 26-02-17
50.49 Gus Tomlinson-Smith OVA u20 03-03-99 Domain 26-02-17
50.52 Isaac Chugg NLAC ul6 28-03-02 SOPAC 01-04-17
50.61 Mitch Daniels NSAC 19-03-94 Domain 04-03-17
50.68 Lachlan Bonney NWAC u20 17-09-99 Penguin 25-11-17
50.71 Max Green NWAC u20 29-03-99 Penguin 05-11-17
50.82 Dusty Rankin OVA u20 11-09-99 Domain 04-03-17
51.52 Callum Stevens OVA u20 19-06-99 Domain 04-03-17
51.54 Jagga Pybus SB u17 12-06-01 Adelaide 08-12-17
51.64 Sam Field ESAC ui18 22-05-00 Domain 20-12-17
51.83 James Taranto SB u20 28-08-98 Domain 21-01-17
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400m ...... cont
51.93
51.95
51.98
52.05
52.21
52.27
52.35
52.46
52.85

57.42

U20 400m q 49.84
49.73
50.10
50.49
50.52
50.68
50.71
50.82
51.52
51.54
51.64
51.83
51.93
51.98
52.21
52.27
52.35
53.29

U18 400m q 51.14(U17 52.14)
50.52
51.54
51.64
51.98
52.27
52.35
53.46
53.75
54.22
54.26
54.39
54.61
54.92

68.73

U16 400m q 54.14(U15 55.64)
50.52
54.22
54.77
54.92
55.95
56.49
56.68
57.24
57.50

U14 400m q 60.94
54.92
61.10
61.78

800m q 1:51.5
1:50.7H
1:52.09
1:53.65
1:54.10
1:54.25
1:54.64
1:55.04
1:55.38
1:55.60
1:55.80
1:56.03
1:56.03

James Tucker
Alec Eiszele

Jack Colgrave

Jacob Despard

Benjamin Lawson
Noah Patterson-Robert

Sorin Vanzino
Marc Gates

Geoff Gibbons

Deon Kenzie (T38)

Henri Norton
Harry Ashlin
Gus Tomlinson-Smith
Isaac Chugg
Lachlan Bonney
Max Green
Dusty Rankin
Callum Stevens
Jagga Pybus
Sam Field
James Taranto
James Tucker
Jack Colgrave
Benjamin Lawson
Noah Patterson-Robert
Sorin Vanzino
Josh Glancy

Isaac Chugg
Jagga Pybus
Sam Field
Jack Colgrave
Noah Patterson-Robert
Sorin Vanzino
Dustin Dunning
Callum Abbott
Sam Clifford
Benjamin McShane
Jamie Laurence
Jesse James
Johnathon Pullen

Alexander McKillop (T36)

Isaac Chugg
Sam Clifford
Jamie Laurence
Johnathon Pullen
Jordan Maynard
George MclLeod
Ethan Crossingham
Cameron Monks
Joel Digney

Johnathon Pullen
Tom McCallum
Kyle Digney

Hugh Nicklason
Daniel Reeves
Douglas Hamerlok
Alec Thomas
Nathan Morey
Sam Field
Lachlan Bonney
Noah Patterson-Robert
Marc Gates
Max Green
Mitchell Daniels
Ben Covington

u20

u1s

u20
u1s
u17

u20
u20
u20
ule
u20
u20
u20
u20
u17
u1s
u20
u20
u1s
u20
u1s
u17
u20

u16
u17
uU18
uU18
uU18
u17
uU18
u17
u16
uU18
ule
u17
u14

u17

ule
ule
ule
u14
ule
u1s
ule
u1s
ule

u14
u14
u14

u1s
u20
u1s

u20
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22-04-99
09-03-87
15-02-00
20-11-96
06-06-99
02-03-00
03-03-01
24-04-92
14-07-76

11-03-96

29-05-99
15-08-99
03-03-99
28-03-02
17-09-99
29-03-99
11-09-99
19-06-99
12-06-01
22-05-00
28-08-98
22-04-99
15-02-00
06-06-99
02-03-00
03-03-01
29-06-98

28-03-02
12-06-01
22-05-00
15-02-00
02-03-00
03-03-01
15-01-00
18-03-01
11-05-02
29-02-00
29-04-02
11-12-01
17-02-04

15-12-01

28-03-02
11-05-02
29-04-02
17-02-04
20-02-02
11-01-03
21-02-02
13-03-03
28-02-02

17-02-04
15-09-04
25-10-04

02-08-96
10-07-89
07-01-91
09-02-93
27-07-90
22-05-00
17-09-99
02-03-00
24-04-92
29-03-99
19-03-94
11-02-95

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Bendigo

Penguin

Domain
Domain
Domain
SOPAC
Penguin
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Adelaide
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

SOPAC
Adelaide
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain

Domain

SOPAC
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards

Domain
Domain
St Leonards

Sacramento, USA
Penguin
Domain
Penguin
Domain
SOPAC
Penguin
Adelaide
Domain
Penguin
Domain
Domain

04-03-17
17-03-17
25-02-17
21-10-17
26-02-17
04-03-17
04-03-17
17-03-17
07-01-17

25-11-17

18-03-17
26-02-17
26-02-17
01-04-17
25-11-17
05-11-17
04-03-17
04-03-17
08-12-17
20-12-17
21-01-17
04-03-17
25-02-17
26-02-17
04-03-17
04-03-17
04-03-17

01-04-17
08-12-17
20-12-17
25-02-17
04-03-17
04-03-17
07-01-17
25-02-17
04-11-17
06-12-17
25-11-17
28-10-17
16-12-17

04-11-17

01-04-17
04-11-17
28-10-17
16-12-17
28-10-17
26-02-17
26-02-17
25-11-17
06-12-17

16-12-17
04-03-17
21-11-17

19-03-17
28-01-17
19-03-17
28-01-17
19-03-17
28-03-17
28-01-17
10-12-17
19-03-17
11-11-17
19-03-17
19-03-17



800m ...... cont
1:56.28
1:56.49
1:56.70
1:56.76
1:56.77
1:57.5H
1:58.59
1:59.02

2:02.15

U20 800m q 1:56.0
1:54.64
1:55.04
1:55.38
1:55.80
1:56.28
1:56.70
1:56.76
1:56.77
1:57.5H
1:59.02

U18 800m q 1:59.0(U17 2:01.0)
1:54.64
1:55.38
1:56.28
1:56.77
2:02.50
2:02.83
2:03.87

U16 800m q 2:04.0(U15 2:15.0)
2:02.50
2:04.76
2:08.57
2:08.70
2:09.76
2:10.91
2:12.54
2:14.22
2:14.97
2:16.41
2:16.52
2:16.75

U14 800m q 2:20.0
2:09.76
2:16.41
2:18.88
2:19.53
2:20.23

1000m
2:39.13
2:40.10
2:43.66
2:45.05

1500m q 3:50.0
3:41.31
3:43.01
3:46.91
3:48.86
3:51.18
3:52.77
3:54.83
3:55.68
3:55.87
3:57.21
3:59.61

4:03.79
U20 1500m q 3:58.0

3:55.87
3:57.21

Sorin Vanzino
Grant Page
James Tucker
Gus Tomlinson-Smith
Torin Jones
James Taranto
Domanic Anastasio
Callum Stevens

Deon Kenzie (T38)

Sam Field
Lachlan Bonney
Noah Patterson-Robert
Max Green
Sorin Vanzino
James Tucker
Gus Tomlinson-Smith
Torin Jones
James Taranto
Callum Stevens

Sam Field
Noah Patterson-Robert
Sorin Vanzino
Torin Jones
Jamie Laurence
Benjamin McShane
Robert Elkerton

Jamie Laurence
Isaac Chugg
Ethan Clements
Sam Clifford
Tom Winkel
Lucas Galvin-Ridge
Cameron Monks
George McLeod
Sam Talbot
Johnathon Pullen
Tom Winkel
Mark Elkerton

Tom Winkel
Johnathon Pullen
Jack Nichols
Tom McCallum
Alexander Kwa

Torin Jones
Marc Gates
Phil McConnon
Jamie Laurence

Stewart McSweyn
Hugh Nicklason
Jordan Tyler
Douglas Hamerlok
Kale Adams
Mitchell Cashion
Grant Page
Dylan Evans
Sam Clifford
Torin Jones
Sam Field

Deon Kenzie (T38)

Sam Clifford
Torin Jones

SB
NSAC

OVA
OVA

OVA
OVA

OVA

NSAC
OVA

UTAS
ESAC
UTAS
UTAS
NWAC
UTAS
NSAC
UTAS

OVA
ESAC

NWAC

NH
OVA

u17

u20
u20
u17
u20

u20

u1s
u20
u1s
u20
u17
u20
u20
u17
u20
u20

uis
uU18
u17
u17
u1e6
uU18
u17

u1e6
u1e6
u1e6
u1e6
u13
u1e6
u1s
u1s
u1s
ui4
u13
u1s

u13
u14
u14
u14
u14

u17

u16

ule
u17
u1s

ule
u17
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03-03-01
24-01-82
22-04-99
03-03-99
13-04-01
28-08-98
24-02-91
19-06-99

11-03-96

22-05-00
17-09-99
02-03-00
29-03-99
03-03-01
22-04-99
03-03-99
13-04-01
28-08-98
19-06-99

22-05-00
02-03-00
03-03-01
13-04-01
29-04-02
29-02-00
05-04-01

29-04-02
28-03-02
05-01-02
11-05-02
30-10-05
19-03-02
13-03-03
11-01-03
11-09-03
17-02-04
30-10-05
11-07-03

30-10-05
17-02-04
27-12-04
15-09-04
27-06-04

13-04-01
24-04-92
09-02-92
29-04-02

01-06-95
02-08-96
15-03-94
07-01-91
28-03-96
09-11-92
24-01-82
04-12-92
11-05-02
13-04-01
22-05-00

11-03-96

11-05-02
13-04-01

Domain
Domain
Domain
SOPAC
Domain
Lakeside
Domain
Domain

London, England

SOPAC
Penguin
Adelaide
Penguin
Domain
Domain
SOPAC
Domain
Lakeside
Domain

SOPAC
Adelaide
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain

Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Adelaide
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain

Adelaide
St Leonards
Adelaide
Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Cork, Ireland
Azusa, USA
Portland, USA
SOPAC
Long Beach, USA
Domain
Domain
Domain
Adelaide
Domain
Domain

Domain

Adelaide
Domain

26-02-17
19-03-17
18-02-17
28-03-17
18-02-17
04-03-17
18-02-17
19-03-17

16-07-17

28-03-17
28-01-17
10-12-17
11-11-17
26-02-17
18-02-17
28-03-17
18-02-17
04-03-17
19-03-17

28-03-17
10-12-17
26-02-17
18-02-17
18-11-17
15-11-17
26-02-17

18-11-17
29-10-17
25-02-17
18-01-17
05-12-17
25-02-17
18-11-17
25-02-17
25-02-17
28-10-17
26-02-17
23-09-17

05-12-17
28-10-17
08-12-17
26-02-17
26-02-17

20-12-17
20-12-17
20-12-17
20-12-17

18-07-17
15-04-17
16-06-17
31-03-17
15-04-17
18-03-17
18-03-17
18-03-17
09-12-17
18-03-17
23-12-17

18-03-17

09-12-17
18-03-17



U20 1500m ...... cont

3:59.61 Sam Field ESAC U18 22-05-00 Domain 23-12-17
4:03.64 Harvey Chilcott ESAC u18 24-03-00 Domain 18-03-17
4:05.70 Corey Stanley NLAC u20 16-03-99 Domain 18-03-17
4:07.37 Noah Patterson-Robert SB U18 02-03-00 Domain 18-03-17
4:07.93 James Tucker SB u20 22-04-99 Domain 04-02-17
4:08.01 Sorin Vanzino SB u17 03-03-01 Domain 21-01-17
U18 1500m q 4:02.0(U17 4:10.0)
3:55.87 Sam Clifford NH u16 11-05-02 Adelaide 09-12-17
3:57.21 Torin Jones OVA u17 13-04-01 Domain 18-03-17
3:59.61 Sam Field ESAC uU18 22-05-00 Domain 23-12-17
4:03.64 Harvey Chilcott ESAC u1s 24-03-00 Domain 18-03-17
4:07.37 Noah Patterson-Robert SB uU18 02-03-00 Domain 18-03-17
4:08.01 Sorin Vanzino SB u17 03-03-01 Domain 21-01-17
4:10.19 Robert Elkerton OVA u17 05-04-01 Adelaide 09-12-17
U16 1500m q 4:20.0(U15 4:26.0)
3:55.87 Sam Clifford NH u16 11-05-02 Adelaide 09-12-17
4:15.83 Jamie Laurence OVA ule 29-04-02 Domain 16-12-17
4:24.25 Alexander Tween ESAC u16 24-01-02 Domain 18-03-17
4:27.83 Benjamin Saint-John NWAC ule 02-06-02 St Leonards 28-10-17
4:28.52 Ethan Clements SB u16 05-01-02 Domain 26-02-17
4:30.05 Tom Winkel NWAC u13 30-10-05 Penguin 25-11-17
4:31.02 Sam Talbot NH u1s 11-09-03 St Leonards 24-11-17
4:33.00 Ben Driessen ESAC u1s 23-06-03 Domain 23-12-17
4:34.35 Angus Jefferies NH ule 06-07-02 St Leonards 14-10-17
U14 1500m q 4:40.0
4:30.05 Tom Winkel NWAC u13 30-10-05 Penguin 25-11-17
4:38.65 Jack Nichols NH u14 27-12-04 Adelaide 09-12-17
4:39.45 Alexander Kwa SB u14 27-06-04 Adelaide 09-12-17
4:53.39 Tom McCallum ESAC u14 15-09-04 Domain 25-02-17
Mile
3:55.97 Stewart McSweyn UTAS 01-06-95 Cork, Ireland 18-07-17
4:04.45 Douglas Hamerlok UTAS 07-01-91 Whanganui, NZ 17-01-17
4:05.62 Hugh Nicklason ESAC 02-08-96 Seattle, USA 11-02-17 Indoor
4:19.29 Kale Adams NWAC 28-03-96 Alamosa, USA 04-02-17 Indoor
4:20.21 Grant Page NSAC 24-01-82 Domain 04-03-17
4:29.41 Sam Clifford NH ule6 11-05-02 Domain 04-03-17
3000m q 8:20.0
7:47.65 Stewart McSweyn UTAS 01-06-95 Turku, Finland 13-06-17
8:05.05 Kale Adams NWAC 28-03-96 Seattle, USA 11-02-17 Indoor
8:17.12 Douglas Hamerlok UTAS 07-01-91 Wellington, NZ 20-01-17
8:29.71 Harvey Chilcott UTAS u18 24-03-00 Adelaide 10-12-17
8:30.46 Patrick Smith UTAS 15-03-91 Penguin 11-02-17
8:32.21 Dylan Evans UTAS 04-12-92 Penguin 11-02-17
8:42.77 Grant Page NSAC 24-01-82 Domain 02-12-17
8:47.01 Sam Clifford NH ul6 11-05-02 Adelaide 10-12-17
8:59.26 Phil McConnon NSAC 09-02-92 Domain 02-12-17
9:03.92 Aaron Harvey UTAS u20 18-05-98 Penguin 11-02-17
9:06.51 Deon Kenzie (T38) NWAC 11-03-96 St Leonards 29-10-17
9:06.66 Brian Lyons OVA 27-12-84 Penguin 11-02-17
9:08.31 Ben Covington SB 11-02-95 Domain 14-10-17
U18 3000m q 9:10.0(U17 9:20.0)
8:29.71 Harvey Chilcott UTAS u18 24-03-00 Adelaide 10-12-17
8:47.01 Sam Clifford NH ul6 11-05-02 Adelaide 10-12-17
9:10.48 Robert Elkerton OVA ui7 05-04-01 Adelaide 10-12-17
9:12.76 Lachlan Chambers SB ui7 15-08-00 SOPAC 29-03-17
9:33.98 Declan Smith NWAC ui18 03-03-00 Penguin 11-02-17
9:44.64 Abbas Rajab Ali New u17 01-01-01 St Leonards 28-01-17
9:46.87 Liam Watling OVA ui7 16-10-01 Domain 20-12-17
9:49.02 Alexander Tween ESAC ule 24-01-02 Domain 18-02-17
9:51.34 Nathan Green UTAS u17 29-06-01 Domain 07-10-17
9:55.07 Jamie Laurence OVA ule 29-04-02 Domain 28-01-17
9:58.99 Edward Lancaster NWAC u17 19-03-00 Penguin 28-01-17
U16 3000m q 9:30.0(U15 10:00.0)
8:48.27 Sam Clifford NH ul6 11-05-02 SOPAC 28-03-17
9:49.02 Alexander Tween ESAC ule 24-01-02 Domain 18-02-17
9:55.07 Jamie Laurence OVA ule 29-04-02 Domain 28-01-17
10:07.38 Sam Talbot NH uis 11-09-03 St Leonards 14-10-17
10:09.56 Ben Driessen ESAC u1s 23-06-03 Domain 20-12-17
10:20.67 Ethan Clements SB ule 05-01-02 Domain 28-01-17
10:24.14 Edward Golding ESAC u1s 01-03-03 St Leonards 29-10-17
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U16 3000m ...... cont
Joshua Hurd

10:27.76 Nasrul Rajab Al

5000m q 14:25.0

13:19.98 Stewart McSweyn
14:19.82 Dylan Evans
14:50.67 Kale Adams
15:32.72 Phil McConnon
15:44.09 Josh Harris
15:54.58 Ben Covington

U20 5000m q 15:40.0

17:00.44 Corey Stanley

10000m q 29:45.0

28:37.28 Stewart McSweyn
30:22.39 Douglas Hamerlok
30:26.95 Dylan Evans
U14 90m Hurdles (76.2cm) q 15.44
U16 100m Hurdles (84.0cm) q 15.44 (U15 16.44)
15.71 -0.1 Bayley Campbell
110m Hurdles (106.7cm) q 15.54
U20 110m Hurdles (99.1cm) q 17.24
U18 110m Hurdles (91.4cm) q 16.74 (U17 17.24)
U16 200m Hurdles (76.2cm) q 30.24 (U15 31.54)
29.67 -2.0 Jaydn Crawford
30.44 2.0 Bayley Campbell
31.50 13 Daniel Nicholas
32.06 NWI Cameron Monks
32.80 0.6 Nixsyn Wade
400m Hurdles (91.4cm) q 54.34
U20 400m Hurdles (91.4cm) q 60.14
62.27 Benjamin Lawson
U18 400m Hurdles (84.0cm) q 61.14(U17 62.64)
57.45 Jack Colgrave
62.26 Benjamin McShane

3000m Steeple (91.4cm) g 9:15.0

8:34.25 Stewart McSweyn
8:49.70 Kale Adams
10:12.57 Lochlan Bromfield

U20 3000m Steeple (91.4cm) q 10:30.0
10:12.57
10:37.82

Lochlan Bromfield
Corey Stanley

U18 2000m Steeple (91.4cm) q 6:50.0 (U17 7:00.0)

5:54.69 Harvey Chilcott
6:11.06 Lachlan Chambers
6:21.31 Lochlan Bromfield
6:39.80 Benjamin McShane
6:40.60 Kurt Gay
6:44.97 Abbas Rajab Ali

U16 2000m Steeple (76.2cm) q 7:00.0 (U15 7:15.0)

6:29.95 Alexander Tween

6:53.62 Ethan Clements

6:58.02 Edward Golding

7:02.83 Alexander Kwa

7:30.99 Sam Talbot
1500m Walk

6:35.50 William Robertson

7:00.07 Bayley Campbell
3000m Walk

13:59.80 William Robertson

14:23.06 Bayley Campbell

NWAC
NH

UTAS
UTAS
NWAC
NSAC
UTAS
SB

NLAC

UTAS
UTAS
UTAS

OVA

NLAC
OVA
NLAC
OVA
UTAS

ESAC

NWAC
NH

UTAS
NWAC
OVA

OVA
NLAC

OVA
OVA

OVA
OVA

ule
u1s

u20

ule

u1s
u1e6
u1e6
u1s
ui4

u20

u18
uU18

u1s

u1s
u20

u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u17
u17

ule
ule
u1s
u14
u1s

u1s
ule

u1s
ule
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05-01-02
01-01-03

01-06-95
04-12-92
28-03-96
09-02-92
03-07-90
11-02-95

16-03-99

01-06-95
07-01-91
04-12-92

26-03-02

29-09-03
26-03-02
03-01-02
13-03-03
31-10-03

06-06-99

15-02-00
29-02-00

01-06-95
28-03-96
21-03-00

21-03-00
16-03-99

24-03-00
15-08-00
21-03-00
29-02-00
26-02-01
01-01-01

24-01-02
05-01-02
01-03-03
27-06-04
11-09-03

05-11-03
26-03-02

05-11-03
26-03-02

Penguin
St Leonards

Dublin. Ireland
SOPAC
Spearfish, USA
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain

Lakeside
Lakeside
Lakeside

Adelaide

Adelaide
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards

Domain

SOPAC
St Leonards

Goteborg, Sweden
Torrance, USA
Domain

Domain
St Leonards

Adelaide
SOPAC
Domain
Domain
SOPAC
Domain

Domain
SOPAC
Domain
Domain
St Leonards

Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain

28-01-17
01-11-17

12-07-17
18-02-17
25-02-17
16-12-17
19-03-17
21-10-17

19-03-17

14-12-17
14-12-17
14-12-17

09-12-17

10-12-17
26-10-17
04-02-17
25-02-17
14-10-17

18-02-17

28-03-17
06-12-17

10-06-17
14-04-17
18-02-17

18-02-17
18-01-17

08-12-17
28-03-17
26-02-17
26-02-17
28-03-17
26-02-17

25-02-17
01-04-17
25-02-17
25-11-17
04-02-17

07-10-17
07-10-17

23-12-17
26-10-17

Indoor



U16 3000m Walk q 16:30.0 (U15 17:00.0)

13:59.80
14:08.91

U14 3000m Walk g 17:30.0

U18 5000m Walk q 29:30.0 (U17 30:30.0)

25:49.77

10000m Walk q 52:00.0

54:41.17

U20 10000m Walk g 58:00.0

54:41.17

High Jump q 2.06

1.98m
1.85m
1.85m
1.80m

U20 High Jump q 1.95m

1.85m
1.80m
1.75m
1.70m
1.70m
1.70m
1.70m

U18 High Jump q 1.90m(U17 1.87m)

1.80m
1.75m
1.70m
1.70m

U16 High Jump q 1.82m (U15 1.78m)

1.65m
1.60m
1.60m
1.55m

U14 High Jump q 1.60m

1.52m
1.50m
1.46m
1.40m

Pole Vault g 4.80m

4.80m
4.00m
3.90m

U20 Pole Vault q 3.80m

4.80m
3.45m
3.30m
3.20m

U18 Pole Vault q 3.20m (U17 3.00m)

3.45m
3.20m
2.50m
2.40m

U16 Pole Vault q 2.40m (U17 2.20m)
U14 Pole Vault q 2.00m

Long Jump q 7.30m

7.31m
7.07m
6.98m
6.83m
6.52m
6.49m
6.40m
6.29m

William Robertson
William Robertson

Bayley Campbell

Bayley Campbell

Bayley Campbell

Joel Mason
Josh Glancey

Marc Gates
Brandon Clark

Josh Glancey
Jagga Pybus
Fergus Fletcher
Benjamin Mommers
Lachlan Chambers
Logan James
Matthew Hosie

Jagga Pybus
Fergus Fletcher
Lachlan Chambers
Logan James

Zac Tyson
Zade Kershaw
Cameron Monks
Samuel Walker (T38)

Jayden Eldershaw
Oliver Blackburrow
Orin Ball
Bryce Lawes

Matthew Hosie
James Fitzpatrick
Geoff Gibbons

Matthew Hosie
Raiden Lemon
Raiden Lemon
Harry Driessen

Raiden Lemon
Harry Driessen
Liam Shelton
Fergus Fletcher

Brandon Clark
Matthew Hosie
Jack Hale
Jagga Pybus
Ryan Cooper
Moses Khasif
Josh Glancy
Geoff Gibbons

OVA
OVA

OVA

OVA

SB
ESAC
SB
NWAC

NH
ESAC
OVA
UTAS

NH
OVA
NWAC
NH

ESAC
UTAS
UTAS

ESAC
OVA
OVA
ESAC

OVA
ESAC
ESAC
ESAC

u1s
u1s

ule

u16

u16

u20

u20
u17
u17
u20
u17
u17
u20

u17
u17
u17
u17

u1s
u16
u15
u16

u13
u14
u14
u13

u20

u20
u17
u17
u17

u17
u17
u17
u17

u20
u20
u17
u20
ule
u20
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05-11-03
05-11-03

26-03-02

26-03-02

26-03-02

14-02-92
29-06-98
24-04-92
17-05-93

29-06-98
12-06-01
29-12-01
27-06-99
15-08-00
11-12-01
15-01-98

12-06-01
29-12-01
15-08-00
11-12-01

14-11-03
15-02-02
13-03-03
25-10-02

14-03-05
13-03-04
11-02-04
07-05-05

15-01-98
11-07-77
14-07-76

15-01-98
11-10-01
11-10-01
21-06-01

11-10-01
21-06-01
16-04-01
29-12-01

17-05-93
15-01-98
22-05-98
12-06-01
23-04-99
23-08-02
29-06-98
14-07-76

Domain
Adelaide

Domain

Domain

Domain

Casey
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
Adelaide
Domain
Domain
Penguin
Domain

Domain
Adelaide
Domain
Penguin

St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain

St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards

SOPAC
Domain
Bendigo

SOPAC
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Bendigo

23-12-17
08-12-17

26-02-17

09-04-17

09-04-17

27-01-17
28-01-17
04-03-17
04-02-17

28-01-17
25-02-17
10-12-17
25-02-17
07-10-17
11-11-17
18-11-17

25-02-17
10-12-17
07-10-17
11-11-17

06-12-17
16-12-17
20-12-17
14-10-17

28-10-17
07-10-17
29-10-17
28-10-17

28-03-17
25-11-17
08-01-17

28-03-17
01-12-17
25-10-17
02-07-17

01-12-17
02-07-17
25-02-17
25-02-17

18-03-17
18-03-17
18-03-17
18-03-17
20-12-17
07-10-17
23-12-17
07-01-17



Long Jump (Wind Excessive)

7.37m 2.6 Brandon Clark NSAC 17-05-93 SOPAC 31-03-17
6.48m 2.6 Josh Glancy SB u20 29-06-98 Domain 26-10-17
5.84m 3.8 Jesse James NWAC u17 11/15/2001 Penguin 14-10-17
U20 Long Jump q 7.00m
7.07m 1.8 Matthew Hosie ESAC u20 15-01-98 Domain 18-03-17
6.98m 0.7 Jack Hale NSAC u20 22-05-98 Domain 18-03-17
6.83m 2.0 Jagga Pybus SB u17 12-06-01 Domain 18-03-17
6.52m -0.7 Ryan Cooper OVA u20 23-04-99 Domain 20-12-17
6.49m -1.6 Moses Khasif SB u16 23-08-02 Domain 07-10-17
6.40m 0.0 Josh Glancy SB u20 29-06-98 Domain 23-12-17
6.03m -1.5 Callum Abbott OVA u17 18-03-01 Domain 18-02-17
U18 Long Jump q 6.70m (U17 6.50m)
6.83m 2.0 Jagga Pybus SB u17 12-06-01 Domain 18-03-17
6.49m -1.6 Moses Khasif SB u16 23-08-02 Domain 07-10-17
6.03m -1.5 Callum Abbott OVA u17 18-03-01 Domain 18-02-17
5.87m 1.7 George McLeod SB u1s 11-01-03 Domain 04-11-17
5.78m 0.0 Oliver Blackburrow OVA u14 13-03-04 Adelaide 08-12-17
5.67m 1.3 Orin Ball NWAC u14 11-02-04 St Leonards 28-10-17
5.66m 1.5 Jordan Talbot NLAC u17 18-01-01 Domain 26-02-17
5.62m -0.4 Samuel Walker (T38) UTAS ule 25-10-02 Adelaide 08-12-17
5.51m 1.9 Logan James NWAC u17 11-12-01 Penguin 02-12-17
U16 Long Jump q 6.20m (U15 5.90m)
6.49m -1.6 Moses Khasif SB u16 23-08-02 Domain 07-10-17
5.88m -1.9 Bryce Archer UTAS u15 29-08-03 Domain 25-02-17
5.87m 1.7 George McLeod SB u15 11-01-03 Domain 04-11-17
5.78m 0.0 Oliver Blackburrow OVA u14 13-03-04 Adelaide 08-12-17
5.67m 1.3 Orin Ball NWAC u14 11-02-04 St Leonards 28-10-17
5.62m -0.4 Samuel Walker (T38) UTAS ule 25-10-02 Adelaide 08-12-17
5.57m 0.8 Zade Kershaw ESAC u16 15-02-02 Domain 16-12-17
5.46m 1.9 Zac Tyson NH u15 14-11-03 St Leonards 29-10-17
U14 Long Jump q 5.30m
5.78m 0.0 Oliver Blackburrow OVA u14 13-03-04 Adelaide 08-12-17
5.67m 1.3 Orin Ball NWAC u14 11-02-04 St Leonards 28-10-17
4.64m 1.7 Tom Winkel NWAC u13 30-10-05 Domain 29-10-17
4.52m 0.9 Benjamin Potter NLAC U1l 09-08-07 St Leonards 14-10-17
4.51m 0.9 Jamie Dean NH u13 25-01-05 St Leonards 14-10-17

Triple Jump q 14.50m

14.36m 1.6 Brandon Clark NSAC 17-05-93 Domain 19-03-17
14.10m 1.0 Ryan Cooper OVA u20 23-04-99 Domain 19-03-17
13.20m 0.0 Josh Glancy SB u20 29-06-98 Domain 19-03-17
12.87m 1.6 Jesse James NWAC u17 11-12-01 St Leonards 28-10-17
12.65m -0.4 Benjamin Mommers ESAC u20 27-06-99 Domain 26-02-17
12.62m 0.6 Isaac Chugg NLAC ul6 28-03-02 St Leonards 15-11-17
Triple Jump (Wind Excessive)
12.54m NWI Fergus Fletcher OVA u17 29-12-01 Domain 15-11-17
12.07m 4.8 Orin Ball NWAC u14 11-02-04 St Leonards 29-10-17
11.23m 2.5 Oliver Blackburrow OVA u14 13-03-04 St Leonards 29-10-17
10.50m NWI Samuel Walker (T38) UTAS ule 25-10-02 Domain 13-09-17
U20 Triple Jump q 13.40m
14.10m 1.0 Ryan Cooper OVA u20 23-04-99 Domain 19-03-17
13.20m 0.0 Josh Glancy SB u20 29-06-98 Domain 19-03-17
12.87m 1.6 Jesse James NWAC u17 11-12-01 St Leonards 28-10-17
12.65m -0.4 Benjamin Mommers ESAC u20 27-06-99 Domain 26-02-17
12.62m 0.6 Isaac Chugg NLAC ule 28-03-02 St Leonards 15-11-17
12.44m 0.0 Moses Khasif SB ule 23-08-02 Domain 26-10-17
12.20m 1.7 Jagga Pybus SB u17 12-06-01 Domain 14-01-17
U18 Triple Jump q 13.20m (U17 12.70m)
12.87m 1.6 Jesse James NWAC u17 11-12-01 St Leonards 28-10-17
12.62m 0.6 Isaac Chugg NLAC ule 28-03-02 St Leonards 15-11-17
12.44m 0.0 Moses Khasif SB ule 23-08-02 Domain 26-10-17
12.20m 1.7 Jagga Pybus SB u17 12-06-01 Domain 14-01-17
U16 Triple Jump q 12.30m (U15 12.00m)
12.62m 0.6 Isaac Chugg NLAC ule 28-03-02 St Leonards 15-11-17
12.44m 0.0 Moses Khasif SB ule 23-08-02 Domain 26-10-17
12.17m 0.5 Orin Ball NWAC u14 11-02-04 Adelaide 09-12-17
11.53m 1.0 George McLeod SB u1s 11-01-03 Domain 26-10-17
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U14 Triple Jump q 11.00m

12.17m 0.5 Orin Ball NWAC u14 11-02-04 Adelaide 09-12-17
Shot Put (7.26kg) q 14.5m
16.02 Todd Hodgetts (F20) New 22-03-88 Lakeside 18-02-17
13.90 Huw Peacock UTAS 12-05-92 Domain 18-03-17
12.33 Hamish Peacock UTAS 15-10-90 Domain 21-01-17
12.19 Matthew Hosie ES u20 15-01-98 Domain 18-03-17
11.16 Michael Mullarvey UTAS 28-06-72 Domain 20-08-17
10.41 Geoff Gibbons UTAS 14-07-76 Domain 28-01-17
10.40 Stuart Morse UTAS 19-05-89 Domain 04-03-17
10.03 Josh Mason NS 11-08-92 Domain 04-03-17
9.82 Andrew Bonsey UTAS 26-05-76 Domain 20-08-17
9.79 Aaron Brown NWAC 30-04-97 Penguin 07-10-17
9.78 Brandon Clark NS 17-05-93 Domain 18-03-17
9.67 Raiden Lemon OVA u17 11-10-01 Domain 20-12-17
9.31 Luke Mason NS 13-11-93 Domain 25-11-17

U20 Shot Put (6kg) g 12.4m

14.01 Matthew Hosie ES u20 15-01-98 Domain 26-02-17

10.04 Thomas Maksimovic ES u19 17-01-99 Domain 26-02-17

9.00 Benjamin Mommers ES u19 27-06-99 Domain 23-12-17
U18 Shot Put (5kg) q 14.4m(U17-14m)

13.07 Raiden Lemon OVA u17 11-10-01 St Leonards 29-10-17

12.91 Liam Shelton UTAS u17 16-04-01 Domain 25-11-17

9.47 Hugh Richardson ES ui7 11-04-01 Domain 25-11-17

4.34 Christopher Albert (F20) ES ui7 06-02-01 Domain 21-10-17
U16 Shot Put (4kg) g 14.4m(U15-14m)

11.93 Kye Bottle New ule6 11-01-02 St Leonards 22-11-17

11.34 Kade Wall NWAC ule6 06-08-02 Adelaide 10-12-17

10.71 Samuel Walker UTAS u16 25-10-02 St Leonards 28-10-17

9.86 Patrick Reeve ES ule 11-06-02 Domain 16-12-17
U16 Shot Put (3kg) F38

13.27 Samuel Walker (F38) UTAS u16 25-10-02 Domain 23-12-17

U14 Shot Put (3kg) q 13.2m

11.89 Jaxson Stone UTAS u13 06-05-05 St Leonards 28-10-17
11.73 James McEwan UTAS u14 29-01-04 Domain 23-12-17
10.84 Camden Clark UTAS u14 19-11-04 Domain 23-12-17
10.46 Max Brideson SB u14 20-01-04 St Leonards 28-10-17
9.73 Kyle Digney NLAC ui4 25-10-04 St Leonards 28-10-17
9.25 Hayden Nichols NS u14 06-08-04 Domain 21-10-17

Discus Throw (2kg) q 47.0m

50.45 Hamish Peacock UTAS 15-10-90 Domain 18-02-17
43.06 Huw Peacock UTAS 12-05-92 Domain 18-03-17
36.38 Matthew Hosie ES u20 15-01-98 Domain 19-03-17
34.30 Josh Mason NS 11-08-92 Domain 04-02-17
33.72 Aaron Brown NWAC 30-04-97 Penguin 14-01-17
33.52 Liam Shelton UTAS u17 16-04-01 Domain 20-12-17
33.21 Geoff Gibbons UTAS 14-07-76 Domain 18-02-17

U20 Discus Throw (1.75kg) g 39.0m
43.61 Matthew Hosie ES u20 15-01-98 Domain 14-01-17
36.36 Thomas Maksimovic ES u19 17-01-99 Domain 18-02-17

U18 Discus Throw (1.5kg) q 46.0m (U17-43.5m)

43.62 Liam Shelton UTAS ui7 16-04-01 Domain 24-10-17
32.22 Fergus Fletcher ES u17 29-12-01 St Leonards 29-10-17
31.18 Hugh Richardson ES u17 11-04-01 Domain 16-12-17
29.31 Raiden Lemon OVA u17 11-10-01 Adelaide 09-12-17

U16 Discus Throw (1.0kg) q 47.0m (U15-43m)

48.78 Kade Wall NWAC ul6 06-08-02 St Leonards 29-10-17

38.06 Bayley Campbell OVA ule 26-03-02 Domain 13-09-17

33.42 George MclLeod SB u15 11-01-03 Domain 26-10-17

33.30 Max Brideson SB ui4 20-01-04 Domain 24-10-17

33.13 Jaxson Stone UTAS u13 06-05-05 St Leonards 14-10-17
U16 Discus Throw (750g) F38

27.57 Samuel Walker (F38) UTAS ul6 25-10-02 Domain 23-09-17
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U14 Discus Throw (1.0kg) q 36.5m

33.30 Max Brideson
33.13 Jaxson Stone
29.17 James McEwan

Hammer Throw (7.26kg) q 50.0m

68.48 Huw Peacock
50.03 Hamish Peacock
38.87 Luke Mason
38.69 Stuart Morse
36.56 Michael Mullarvey

U20 Hammer Throw (6kg) q 36.5m

U18 Hammer Throw (5kg) q 40.0m (U17-37m)
43.04 Jonathan Mommers

U16 Hammer Throw (4kg) q 32.0m (U15-28m)
26.14 Patrick Reeve
18.49 Jackson Mellor

U14 Hammer Throw (3kg) q 28.0m
27.10 Jaxson Stone
17.30 Jackson Wood

Javelin Throw (800g) q 64.0m

84.36 Hamish Peacock
54.46 Huw Peacock
53.36 Matthew Hosie
51.91 Geoff Gibbons
47.56 Josh Mason
46.22 Liam Shelton
45.54 Michael Mullarvey
44.70 Harrison Barton-Johnson
44.55 Brandon Clark

U20 Javelin Throw (800g) g 51.0m

53.36 Matthew Hosie
46.22 Liam Shelton
44.70 Harrison Barton-Johnson
36.89 Matthew Cure
35.80 Benjamin Mommers
35.31 Fergus Fletcher
U18 Javelin Throw (700g) g 54.0m (U17-52m)
51.58 Liam Shelton
45.46 Harrison Barton-Johnson
43.57 Fergus Fletcher
36.82 Zac Tyson
35.08 Raiden Lemon

U16 Javelin Throw (700g) q 48.0m (U15-42m)

36.82 Zac Tyson
32.26 George MclLeod
30.29 Lucas Galvin-Ridge

U14 Javelin Throw (600g) q 36.0m

38.81 Max Brideson
28.10 Conlan Lamont
26.45 Wade Lamont
25.67 Oliver Kelly

Decathlon q 6100
U20 Decathlon q 4600

U18 Decathlon q 4800
3763p Liam Shelton

U16 Combined Event q 3200 (U15 3000)

SB
UTAS
UTAS

UTAS

UTAS

UTAS
UTAS

ES

ES
ES

New
OVA

New

NLAC

SB
NLAC
NLAC

SB

ES

u14
u13
u14

u1s

ule
u1s

u13
u13

u20

u17

u17

u20
u17
u17
u19
u19
u17

u17
u17
u17
u1s
u17

u1s
u1s
ule

u14
u14
u13
u13

u17
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20-01-04
06-05-05
29-01-04

12-05-92
15-10-90
13-11-93
19-05-89
28-06-72

09-08-00

11-06-02
22-10-03

06-05-05
08-02-05

15-10-90
12-05-92
15-01-98
14-07-76
11-08-92
16-04-01
28-06-72
22-02-01
17-05-93

15-01-98
16-04-01
22-02-01
23-08-99
27-06-99
29-12-01

16-04-01
22-02-01
29-12-01
14-11-03
11-10-01

14-11-03
11-01-03
15-03-02

20-01-04
11-03-04
09-02-05
26-06-05

16-04-01

Domain
St Leonards
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain

Domain
St Leonards

Domain
St Leonards

SOPAC
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
Penguin
Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Domain

St Leonards
Domain
Domain

Adelaide
St Leonards
St Leonards

Domain

Penguin

24-10-17
14-10-17
16-12-17

14-10-17
04-03-17
25-11-17
04-03-17
18-02-17

26-01-17

23-12-17
28-10-17

26-02-17
29-10-17

03-04-17
18-03-17
26-02-17
25-02-17
04-03-17
26-02-17
20-08-17
26-02-17
25-02-17

26-02-17
26-02-17
26-02-17
14-10-17
18-11-17
26-02-17

25-02-17
25-02-17
25-02-17
29-10-17
14-10-17

29-10-17
26-02-17
26-02-17

10-12-17
29-10-17
21-10-17
25-02-17

11-12/02/2017



Tasmanian Womens Rankings
1st January 2017 - 31st December 2017

updated - 1st February 2018
(Youth athletes will only appear in the age groups for which they are age eligible for the full calendar year)

Result Wind Name Club DOB Venue Date
60m
7.85 -0.9 Morgan Gaffney NWAC 16-11-92 Penguin 02-12-17
7.87 1.0 Kiani Allen ESAC u20 29-06-99 Penguin 14-10-17
8.01 0.6 Liana Kenna ESAC ule 09-01-02 Domain 23-12-17
8.18 -0.8 Abby Chapman NWAC 12-07-89 St Leonards 18-01-17
8.36 1.0 Lily James NWAC u1s 13-01-00 Penguin 14-10-17
100 Yards
11.86 0.8 Laura Downie NLAC 25-03-92 Domain 25-02-17
12.30 0.8 Marcia Lucas NSAC 07-03-79 Domain 25-02-17
12.56 0.8 Kimberley Geelan ESAC 18-10-87 Domain 25-02-17
100m q 12.44
11.72 2.0 Morgan Gaffney NWAC 16-11-92 Canberra 18-02-17
12.05 1.7 Kiani Allen ESAC u20 29-06-99 SOPAC 27-03-17
12.07 -0.1 Kiara Chambers ESAC 08-05-90 Canberra 18-02-17
12.43 -1.7 Jane Hickie ESAC u1s 07-05-00 Domain 01-12-17
12.44 0.1 Abby Chapman NWAC 12-07-89 Penguin 04-03-17
12.52 0.9 Bec Kovacic OVA u1s 18-06-00 Domain 23-09-17
12.60 1.3 Samantha Lind ESAC 15-01-96 Domain 18-02-17
12.68 0.1 Laura McShane OVA u20 27-08-99 Domain 14-10-17
12.70 1.2 Liana Kenna ESAC ule 09-01-02 Domain 13-09-17
12.81 0.9 Brooke Jones NWAC u20 21-07-99 Domain 23-09-17
12.89 0.1 Laura Downie NLAC 25-03-92 Penguin 04-03-17
13.01 -0.1 Lily James NWAC U18 13-01-00 Adelaide 09-12-17
13.02 -0.1 Amy Pedder SB 28-05-90 Domain 23-12-17
13.09 -0.9 Grace Jacobson OVA u17 26-06-01 Domain 25-02-17
13.11 -0.9 Eve Bell NWAC uU18 10-08-00 Domain 25-02-17
13.13 1.1 Elka Paprotny OVA ule 24-06-02 Domain 26-02-17
13.18 0.1 Lucy Carter OVA ule 14-03-02 Domain 14-10-17
100m (wind excessive)
12.03 29 Kiara Chambers ESAC 08-05-90 Domain 18-03-17
12.09 29 Abby Chapman NWAC 12-07-89 Domain 18-03-17
12.16 2.9 Laura Downie NLAC 25-03-92 Domain 18-03-17
12.51 2.3 Bec Kovacic OVA u18 18-06-00 St Leonards 28-10-17
12.95 2.1 Isabella Foster NLAC ul6 14-07-02 Adelaide 09-12-17
13.05 23 Grace Jacobson OVA u17 26-06-01 Penguin 11-02-17
13.06 3.0 Wena Jones ESAC u1s 19-09-03 St Leonards 28-10-17
13.11 3.0 Lucy Carter OVA ul6 14-03-02 St Leonards 28-10-17
16.23 2.3 Rachel Tolson (T37) NWAC uU18 14-06-00 St Leonards 28-10-17
U20100m q 12.44
12.05 1.7 Kiani Allen ESAC u20 29-06-99 SOPAC 27-03-17
12.43 -1.7 Jane Hickie ESAC uU18 07-05-00 Domain 01-12-17
12.52 0.9 Bec Kovacic OVA u18 18-06-00 Domain 23-09-17
12.68 0.1 Laura McShane OVA u20 27-08-99 Domain 14-10-17
12.70 1.2 Liana Kenna ESAC ul6 09-01-02 Domain 13-09-17
12.81 0.9 Brooke Jones NWAC u20 21-07-99 Domain 23-09-17
12.96 1.3 Jane Hickie ESAC uU18 07-05-00 Domain 18-02-17
13.01 -0.1 Lily James NWAC uU18 13-01-00 Adelaide 09-12-17
13.09 -0.9 Grace Jacobson OVA u17 26-06-01 Domain 25-02-17
13.11 -0.9 Eve Bell NWAC uU18 10-08-00 Domain 25-02-17
13.13 1.1 Elka Paprotny OVA ule 24-06-02 Domain 26-02-17
13.18 0.1 Lucy Carter OVA ule 14-03-02 Domain 14-10-17
13.26 0.7 Wena Jones ESAC u1s 19-09-03 Adelaide 09-12-17
13.27 0.1 Olivia Reid ESAC u20 01-02-99 Domain 14-10-17
13.28 1.1 Isabella Foster NLAC ule 14-07-02 Domain 23-09-17
13.32 1.1 Netty Garlo ESAC ule 19-08-02 Domain 26-02-17
13.34 -1.0 Jade Longstaff NLAC u17 05-01-01 St Leonards 24-11-17
13.39 0.3 Lailani Pybus NLAC ule 26-01-02 St Leonards 29-11-17
U18 100m q 12.54(U17 12.64)
12.43 -1.7 Jane Hickie ESAC uU18 07-05-00 Domain 01-12-17
12.52 0.9 Bec Kovacic OVA uU18 18-06-00 Domain 23-09-17
12.70 1.2 Liana Kenna ESAC ule 09-01-02 Domain 13-09-17
13.01 -0.1 Lily James NWAC uU18 13-01-00 Adelaide 09-12-17
13.09 -0.9 Grace Jacobson OVA u17 26-06-01 Domain 25-02-17
13.11 -0.9 Eve Bell NWAC uU18 10-08-00 Domain 25-02-17
13.13 1.1 Elka Paprotny OVA ule 24-06-02 Domain 26-02-17
13.18 0.1 Lucy Carter OVA ule 14-03-02 Domain 14-10-17
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u18 100m...... cont

13.26 0.7 Wena Jones ESAC u1s 19-09-03 Adelaide 09-12-17
13.28 1.1 Isabella Foster NLAC ul6 14-07-02 Domain 23-09-17
13.32 1.1 Netty Garlo ESAC ul6e 19-08-02 Domain 26-02-17
13.34 -1.0 Jade Longstaff NLAC u17 05-01-01 St Leonards 24-11-17
13.39 0.3 Lailani Pybus NLAC ule 26-01-02 St Leonards 29-11-17
13.43 -0.1 Anita Elnami SB u14 01-05-04 Domain 23-12-17
13.45 1.7 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC u12 01-04-06 St Leonards 28-10-17
13.46 1.1 April Potter NWAC ul6 01-04-02 Domain 26-02-17
13.49 1.3 Olivia Ollington NWAC u1s 02-07-00 Penguin 19-02-17
13.50 0.8 Nina Galligan ESAC u14 05-02-04 Domain 16-12-17
13.52 0.4 Alyson Wood NH u16e 25-08-02 St Leonards 24-11-17
13.53 0.8 Amy Campbell NLAC u14 07-07-04 Adelaide 10-12-17
16.16 -0.4 Rachel Tolson (T37) NWAC u1s 14-06-00 Adelaide 09-12-17
U16 100m q 12.74(U15 12.84)
12.70 1.2 Liana Kenna ESAC ule6 09-01-02 Domain 13-09-17
13.13 1.1 Elka Paprotny OVA ule 24-06-02 Domain 26-02-17
13.18 0.1 Lucy Carter OVA ule 14-03-02 Domain 14-10-17
13.26 0.7 Wena Jones ESAC u1s 19-09-03 Adelaide 09-12-17
13.28 1.1 Isabella Foster NLAC ule 14-07-02 Domain 23-09-17
13.32 1.1 Netty Garlo ESAC ule 19-08-02 Domain 26-02-17
13.39 0.3 Lailani Pybus NLAC ule 26-01-02 St Leonards 29-11-17
13.43 -0.1 Anita Elnami SB u14 01-05-04 Domain 23-12-17
13.45 1.7 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC u12 01-04-06 St Leonards 28-10-17
13.46 1.1 April Potter NWAC ule 01-04-02 Domain 26-02-17
13.50 0.8 Nina Galligan ESAC u14 05-02-04 Domain 16-12-17
13.52 0.4 Alyson Wood NH ui1e 25-08-02 St Leonards 24-11-17
11.38 0.8 Amy Campbell NLAC u14 07-07-04 Adelaide 10-12-17
13.56 -2.7 Jayla Booth NLAC u14 06-03-04 St Leonards 21-11-17
13.59 1.4 Leah Felsch ESAC u13 08-04-05 St Leonards 28-10-17
13.68 1.1 Abbie Walker NWAC ule 02-04-02 Domain 26-02-17
U14 100m q 13.44

13.43 -0.1 Anita Elnami SB u14 01-05-04 Domain 23-12-17
13.45 1.7 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC u12 01-04-06 St Leonards 28-10-17
13.50 0.8 Nina Galligan ESAC u14 05-02-04 Domain 16-12-17
13.53 0.8 Amy Campbell NLAC u14 07-07-04 Adelaide 10-12-17
13.56 -2.7 Jayla Booth NLAC u14 06-03-04 St Leonards 21-11-17
13.59 1.4 Leah Felsch ESAC u13 08-04-05 St Leonards 28-10-17
13.79 0.6 Charlie Kay NWAC u14 20-03-04 Domain 23-09-17
12.25 2.0 Amy Campbell NLAC u14 07-07-04 St Leonards 16-12-17
14.06 -1.9 Alicia McConaghy ESAC u13 05-04-05 Domain 25-02-17
150m

19.27 -0.2 Brooke Jones NWAC u20 21-07-99 Penguin 05-11-17
19.79 -0.2 Eve Bell NWAC u18 10-08-00 Penguin 05-11-17
20.44 2.5 Nicole Perry NWAC 05-08-86 Penguin 09-12-17

200m q 25.14

24.51 0.7 Morgan Gaffney NWAC 16-11-92 Penguin 04-03-17
24.72 1.8 Kiara Chambers ESAC 08-05-90 Canberra 18-02-17
25.25 -1.0 Abby Chapman NWAC 12-07-89 Domain 19-03-17
25.27 -1.0 Samantha Lind ESAC 15-01-96 Domain 19-03-17
25.41 0.2 Bec Kovacic OVA uU18 18-06-00 Domain 18-11-17
25.69 0.1 Kiani Allen ESAC u20 29-06-99 Domain 18-11-17
25.81 0.8 Brooke Jones NWAC u20 21-07-99 Penguin 14-10-17
25.88 -1.0 Laura Downie NLAC 25-03-92 Domain 19-03-17
25.94 0.1 Laura McShane OVA u20 27-08-99 Domain 18-11-17
26.22 -1.0 Kysha Hill NLAC u20 20-06-99 Domain 25-02-17
26.29 1.0 Eve Bell NWAC u18 10-08-00 Adelaide 10-12-17
26.43 -1.7 Jade Longstaff NLAC u17 05-01-01 St Leonards 24-11-17
26.45 1.0 Jaymie Hall NSAC 11-01-97 Domain 18-02-17
26.49 0.9 Jane Hickie ESAC u18 07-05-00 Domain 13-09-17
26.49 0.1 Amy Pedder SB 28-05-90 Domain 18-11-17
26.49 0.1 Michelle Cockerell ESAC 16-09-82 Domain 18-11-17
26.71 0.3 Liana Kenna ESAC ule 09-01-02 Domain 13-09-17
26.91 -2.4 Netty Garlo ESAC ule 19-08-02 Domain 25-02-17
26.96 -0.6 Grace Jacobson OVA u17 26-06-01 Domain 28-01-17

200m (wind excessive)

24.37 3.7 Morgan Gaffney NWAC 16-11-92 Penguin 28-01-17
24.66 3.7 Kiara Chambers ESAC 08-05-90 Penguin 28-01-17
25.90 4.1 Laura McShane OVA u20 27-08-99 St Leonards 29-10-17
26.44 2.1 Jane Hickie ESAC uU18 07-05-00 Domain 23-09-17
33.64 3.8 Rachel Tolson (T37) NWAC u18 14-06-00 St Leonards 29-10-17
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U20 200m q 25.44

25.41 0.2 Bec Kovacic OVA u18 18-06-00 Domain 18-11-17
25.69 0.1 Kiani Allen ESAC u20 29-06-99 Domain 18-11-17
25.81 0.8 Brooke Jones NWAC u20 21-07-99 Penguin 14-10-17
25.94 0.1 Laura McShane OVA u20 27-08-99 Domain 18-11-17
26.22 -1.0 Kysha Hill NLAC u20 20-06-99 Domain 25-02-17
26.29 1.0 Eve Bell NWAC u18 10-08-00 Adelaide 10-12-17
26.43 -1.7 Jade Longstaff NLAC u17 05-01-01 St Leonards 24-11-17
26.49 0.9 Jane Hickie ESAC u18 07-05-00 Domain 13-09-17
26.71 0.3 Liana Kenna ESAC ule6 09-01-02 Domain 13-09-17
26.84 -0.4 Wena Jones ESAC u1s 19-09-03 Adelaide 10-12-17
26.91 24 Netty Garlo ESAC ule 19-08-02 Domain 25-02-17
26.96 -0.6 Grace Jacobson OVA u17 26-06-01 Domain 28-01-17
27.04 1.1 Wena Jones ESAC u1s 19-09-03 SOPAC 27-03-17
27.08 0.8 Olivia Ollington NWAC u1s 02-07-00 Penguin 14-10-17
U18 200m q 25.74(U17 25.84)
25.41 0.2 Bec Kovacic OVA u18 18-06-00 Domain 18-11-17
26.29 1.0 Eve Bell NWAC u18 10-08-00 Adelaide 10-12-17
26.43 -1.7 Jade Longstaff NLAC u17 05-01-01 St Leonards 24-11-17
26.49 0.9 Jane Hickie ESAC u18 07-05-00 Domain 13-09-17
26.71 0.3 Liana Kenna ESAC ule6 09-01-02 Domain 13-09-17
26.84 -0.4 Wena Jones ESAC u1s 19-09-03 Adelaide 10-12-17
26.91 24 Netty Garlo ESAC ule 19-08-02 Domain 25-02-17
26.96 -0.6 Grace Jacobson OVA u17 26-06-01 Domain 28-01-17
27.08 0.8 Olivia Ollington NWAC u1s 02-07-00 Penguin 14-10-17
27.52 -2.4 Abbie Walker NWAC ule 02-04-02 Domain 25-02-17
27.54 1.6 Isabella Foster NLAC ule 14-07-02 Domain 23-09-17
27.55 -2.4 Elka Paprotny OVA ule 24-06-02 Domain 25-02-17
27.59 0.8 Lily James NWAC uU18 13-01-00 Penguin 14-10-17
27.62 -1.4 Alyson Wood NH ule 25-08-02 St Leonards 24-11-17
27.68 0.0 Lucy Carter OVA ule 14-03-02 Adelaide 10-12-17
34.57 1.4 Rachel Tolson (T37) NWAC u1s 14-06-00 Adelaide 08-12-17
U16 200m q 26.04(U15 26.24)
26.71 0.3 Liana Kenna ESAC ule 09-01-02 Domain 13-09-17
26.84 -0.4 Wena Jones ESAC u1s 19-09-03 Adelaide 10-12-17
26.91 2.4 Netty Garlo ESAC ule 19-08-02 Domain 25-02-17
27.24 1.1 Amie Broad NH u14 08-02-04 St Leonards 28-10-17
27.52 -2.4 Abbie Walker NWAC ule 02-04-02 Domain 25-02-17
27.54 1.6 Isabella Foster NLAC ule 14-07-02 Domain 23-09-17
27.55 -2.4 Elka Paprotny OVA ule 24-06-02 Domain 25-02-17
27.62 -1.4 Alyson Wood NH u1e6 25-08-02 St Leonards 24-11-17
27.68 0.0 Lucy Carter OVA ule 14-03-02 Adelaide 10-12-17
27.81 0.7 April Potter NWAC ule 01-04-02 Domain 04-03-17
U14 200m q 27.74

27.24 1.1 Amie Broad NH ul4 08-02-04 St Leonards 28-10-17
27.52 0.5 Leah Felsch ESAC u13 08-04-05 Domain 26-02-17
27.78 0.0 Jayla Booth NLAC ul4 06-03-04 St Leonards 21-11-17
28.04 1.1 Charlie Kay NWAC ul4 20-03-04 St Leonards 28-10-17
28.11 1.0 Amy Campbell NLAC ul4 07-07-04 Adelaide 08-12-17
28.25 1.7 Chelsea Scolyer NWAC u12 01-04-06 Penguin 04-03-17
28.45 0.5 Alicia McConaghy ESAC ui13 05-04-05 Domain 26-02-17
300m

42.18 Eve Bell NWAC u18 10-08-00 Penguin 14-10-17
42.59 Nicole Perry NWAC 05-08-86 Penguin 02-12-17
44.18 Sandy Loring NWAC 01-06-91 Penguin 02-12-17
45.73 April Potter NWAC ule 01-04-02 Penguin 02-12-17

400m q 56.64

54.58 Samantha Lind ESAC 15-01-96 Lakeside 26-02-17
57.98 Nicole Perry NWAC 05-08-86 Penguin 25-11-17
58.18 Courtney Stanley NLAC 17-01-97 Domain 18-03-17
58.20 Laura McShane OVA u20 27-08-99 Domain 21-10-17
58.69 Amy Pedder SB 28-05-90 Domain 04-03-17
58.89 Kysha Hill NLAC u20 20-06-99 Domain 18-03-17
59.10 Kiara Chambers ESAC 08-05-90 Domain 04-11-17
59.49 Eve Bell NWAC u18 10-08-00 Penguin 19-02-17
59.85 Brooke Jones NWAC u20 21-07-99 Domain 23-09-17
59.94 Rebecca Revill OVA u18 24-10-00 Domain 21-01-17

U20 400m q 58.34

58.20 Laura McShane OVA u20 27-08-99 Domain 21-10-17
58.89 Kysha Hill NLAC u20 20-06-99 Domain 18-03-17
59.49 Eve Bell NWAC u1s 10-08-00 Penguin 19-02-17
59.85 Brooke Jones NWAC u20 21-07-99 Domain 23-09-17
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U20 400m ...... cont

59.94 Rebecca Revill OVA u18 24-10-00 Domain 21-01-17
60.31 Jade Longstaff NLAC u17 05-01-01 St Leonards 22-11-17
60.87 Olivia Ollington NWAC u18 02-07-00 Adelaide 08-12-17
61.06 Wena Jones ESAC u1s 19-09-03 Adelaide 08-12-17
U18 400m q 59.14(U17 59.54)
59.49 Eve Bell NWAC u18 10-08-00 Penguin 19-02-17
59.94 Rebecca Revill OVA u18 24-10-00 Domain 21-01-17
60.31 Jade Longstaff NLAC u17 05-01-01 St Leonards 22-11-17
60.87 Olivia Ollington NWAC u1s 02-07-00 Adelaide 08-12-17
61.06 Wena Jones ESAC u1s 19-09-03 Adelaide 08-12-17
61.84 Netty Garlo ESAC ule 19-08-02 Domain 26-02-17
62.30 Emma Saint John NWAC u18 19-05-00 Penguin 11-02-17
62.31 Arabella Phillips UTAS u17 16-08-01 Domain 25-02-17
U16 400m q 59.94 (U15 61.14)
61.06 Wena Jones ESAC u1s 19-09-03 Adelaide 08-12-17
61.84 Netty Garlo ESAC ule 19-08-02 Domain 26-02-17
62.76 Charleigh Bell NWAC ule 24-04-02 St Leonards 28-10-17
63.49 Emily Macinnes NH ule 09-01-02 St Leonards 06-12-17
63.95 Elka Paprotny OVA ule 24-06-02 Domain 26-02-17
U14 400m q 63.44
64.39 Amie Broad NH u14 08-02-04 St Leonards 29-10-17
65.10 Charlie Kay NWAC u14 20-03-04 St Leonards 29-10-17
65.33 Leah Felsch ESAC u13 08-04-05 Domain 04-11-17
65.99 Chanelle Byers OVA u14 13-08-04 Adelaide 09-12-17
65.99 Nina Galligan ESAC u14 05-02-04 Domain 16-12-17
800m q 2:10.0
2:09.14 Nicole Perry NWAC 05-08-86 Lakeside 04-03-17
2:15.40 Rebecca Revill OVA uU18 24-10-00 Domain 14-01-17
2:15.82 Samantha Lind ESAC 15-01-96 Domain 19-03-17
2:15.85 Courtney Stanley NLAC u20 17-01-97 Domain 14-01-17
2:19.29 Emma Saint John NWAC u18 19-05-00 SOPAC 28-03-17
U20 800m q 2:16.0
2:15.40 Rebecca Revill OVA u18 24-10-00 Domain 14-01-17
2:19.29 Emma Saint John NWAC u18 19-05-00 SOPAC 28-03-17
2:20.60 Ruby Smee SB uU18 05-12-00 Domain 14-01-17
2:20.85 Ebony Webb ESAC u1s 05-10-00 Domain 14-01-17
2:21.95 Charlie Kay NWAC u14 20-03-04 Penguin 02-12-17
2:22.15 Charleigh Bell NWAC ule 24-04-02 SOPAC 29-03-17
2:23.49 Eve Bell NWAC u18 10-08-00 St Leonards 29-10-17

U18 800m q 2:19.0(U17 2:20.0)

2:15.40 Rebecca Revill OVA uU18 24-10-00 Domain 14-01-17
2:19.29 Emma Saint John NWAC u18 19-05-00 SOPAC 28-03-17
2:20.60 Ruby Smee SB u18 05-12-00 Domain 14-01-17
2:20.85 Ebony Webb ESAC u18 05-10-00 Domain 14-01-17
2:21.95 Charlie Kay NWAC ul4 20-03-04 Penguin 02-12-17
2:22.15 Charleigh Bell NWAC ule 24-04-02 SOPAC 29-03-17
2:23.49 Eve Bell NWAC u18 10-08-00 St Leonards 29-10-17

U16 800m q 2:22.0(U15 2:24.0)

2:21.95 Charlie Kay NWAC ul4 20-03-04 Penguin 02-12-17
2:22.15 Charleigh Bell NWAC ule 24-04-02 SOPAC 29-03-17
2:27.62 Madison Brazendale NLAC u1s 24-01-03 St Leonards 29-11-17

U14 800m q 2:26.0

2:20.35 Charlie Kay NWAC ui4 20-03-04 Adelaide 08-12-17
1000m

2:59.46 Melanie Daniels NSAC 20-05-88 Domain 20-12-17
3:15.96 Rebecca Revill OVA u18 24-10-00 Domain 20-12-17

1500m q 4:40.0

4:32.82 Ruby Smee SB u18 05-12-00 SOPAC 27-03-17
4:38.02 Melanie Daniels NSAC 20-05-88 Domain 23-12-17
4:38.45 Ebony Webb ESAC u18 05-10-00 Domain 18-03-17
4:43.59 Emma Saint John NWAC u18 19-05-00 SOPAC 27-03-17
4:45.96 Rebecca Revill OVA u18 24-10-00 Domain 04-02-17
4:47.61 Hannah Cummins UTAS u20 07-12-98 Domain 07-01-17

U20 1500m q 4:45.0

4:32.82 Ruby Smee SB u1s 05-12-00 SOPAC 27-03-17
4:38.45 Ebony Webb ESAC u1s 05-10-00 Domain 18-03-17
4:43.59 Emma Saint John NWAC u1s 19-05-00 SOPAC 27-03-17
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U20 1500m ...... cont
4:45.96
4:47.61
4:52.92
4:54.54

U18 1500m q 4:46.0
4:32.82
4:38.45
4:43.59
4:45.96

U16 1500m q 4:50.0 (U15 4:55.0)

4:53.92

U14 1500m q 5:00.0
4:53.92

1 Mile
4:57.55
5:26.96

3000m q 9:55.0
9:55.55
9:55.66
9:56.77
10:09.08
10:48.47
10:50.58
10:58.10

U18 3000m q 11:00.0
9:55.55
9:55.66
10:50.58
10:59.13
11:08.94
11:15.13

U16 3000m q 11:00.0
10:50.58
10:59.13

5000m q 17:10.0
17:22.23
18:20.36

U20 5000m q 18:30.0
17:22.23

10000m q 35:30.0

U14 80m Hurdles (76.2cm) q 13.84

13.87
14.37

U16 90m Hurdles (76.2cm) q 14.64 (U15 15.04)

15.61
16.01
16.82
17.60
17.75
18.10

-0.1
-1.9

U16 90m Hurdles (76.2cm) Wind Excessive

14.73
16.25
16.45

100m Hurdles (84.0cm) q 15.84m

14.52

U20 100m Hurdles (84.0cm) q 16.24

14.52

U18 100m Hurdles (76.2cm) q 16.24 (U17 16.34)

14.15
17.57
17.71

3.3
3.3
2.5

1.8

1.8

1.4
NWI
0.7

Rebecca Revill
Hannah Cummins
Meriem Daoui
Isabelle Sharman

Ruby Smee
Ebony Webb
Emma Saint John
Rebecca Revill

Charlie Kay

Charlie Kay

Natasha Fitzpatrick
Hannah Cummins

Ebony Webb
Ruby Smee
Meriem Daoui
Melanie Daniels
Hannah Cummins
Lauren Bros
Kelsey Leveridge

Ebony Webb
Ruby Smee
Lauren Bros
Isabella Davie
Chloe Hunt
Darcy Miller

Lauren Bros
Isabella Davie

Meriem Daoui
Francesca Smith

Meriem Daoui

Amy Hyland
Nina Galligan

Ashleigh Reid
Isabella Foster
Danielle Perigo
Lucy Carter
Wena Jones
Alyson Wood

Ashleigh Reid
Wena Jones
Danielle Perigo

Jane Hickie

Jane Hickie

Jane Hickie
Lydia Attrill
Jessica Upton-Greer

OVA
UTAS
NSAC
NWAC

SB
ESAC
NWAC
OVA

NWAC

NWAC

NS
UTAS

ESAC

NSAC

NSAC

UTAS
NWAC
NSAC

NSAC

NWAC
ESAC

NLAC
NLAC
UTAS
OVA
ESAC
NH

NLAC
ESAC
UTAS

ESAC

ESAC

ESAC
OVA
NLAC
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u1s8
u20
u20
u20

uU1s
u1s
u1s
u1s

u14

u14

u20

u1s
u1s
u20

u20
ule

uU18
U18
ule
u13
u17
u17

ule
uU13

u20

u20

u14
u14

u1s
ule6
ule6
u1e6
u1s
u15

u1s
u1s
u16

u18

u18

u1s
u1s
u17

24-10-00
07-12-98
24-01-99
04-06-99

05-12-00
05-10-00
19-05-00
24-10-00

20-03-04

20-03-04

05-10-00
07-12-98

05-10-00
05-12-00
24-01-99
20-05-88
07-12-98
02-07-02
02-04-97

05-10-00
05-12-00
02-07-02
04-11-05
30-11-01
18-06-01

02-07-02
04-11-05

24-01-99
23-09-67

24-01-99

10-10-04
05-02-04

05-01-03
14-07-02
01-04-02
14-03-02
17-09-03
25-08-02

05-01-03
17-09-03
01-04-02

07-05-00

07-05-00

07-05-00
14-12-00
03-12-01

Domain
Domain
Domain
Penguin

SOPAC
Domain
SOPAC
Domain

Adelaide

Adelaide

Roxbury, USA
Domain

Lakeside
Lakeside
Domain
Domain
Penguin
Penguin
Domain

Lakeside
Lakeside
Penguin
St Leonards
Domain
Penguin

Penguin
St Leonards

Domain
Domain

Domain

Adelaide
Domain

St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
SOPAC
SOPAC

Penguin
Penguin
St Leonards

Domain

Domain

Domain
Domain
St Leonards

04-02-17
07-01-17
26-02-17
04-02-17

27-03-17
18-03-17
27-03-17
04-02-17

09-12-17

09-12-17

25-02-17
04-03-17

04-03-17
04-03-17
14-10-17
26-10-17
11-02-17
07-10-17
14-01-17

04-03-17
04-03-17
07-10-17
14-10-17
18-02-17
04-03-17

07-10-17
14-10-17

25-11-17
21-01-17

25-11-17

09-12-17
16-12-17

29-11-17
23-09-17
21-10-17
23-09-17
27-03-17
27-03-17

11-02-17
11-02-17
28-10-17

21-10-17

21-10-17

23-09-17
25-02-17
11-11-17



U18 100m Hurdles ...... cont

18.81 -2.4 Danieka Wagner
U18 100m Hurdles (76.2cm) Wind Excessive
18.13 4.8 Danieka Wagner
U16 200m Hurdles (76.2cm) q 31.24 (U15 32.24)
32.38 -1.6 Madison Brazendale
32.37 0.3 Lucy Carter
36.70 0.2 Bianca Anderson
37.23 2.0 Danielle Perigo
37.67 2.0 Madi Casey
U16 200m Hurdles (76.2cm) Wind Excessive
31.76 5.7 Lucy Carter
35.97 5.7 Danielle Perigo
36.74 5.7 Madi Casey
400m Hurdles (76.2cm) q 64.54
63.95 Courtney Stanley
65.94 Kysha Hill
67.41 Jade Longstaff
71.08 Arabella Phillips
U20 400m Hurdles (76.2cm) q 71.14
65.94 Kysha Hill
67.41 Jade Longstaff
71.08 Arabella Phillips
U18 400m Hurdles (76.2cm) q 72.14 (U17 73.14)
67.41 Jade Longstaff
71.08 Arabella Phillips
U18 2000m Steeple (76.2cm) g 8:00.0
6:57.55 Ebony Webb
7:30.33 Madison Brazendale
7:31.40 Chloe Hunt
7:50.8h Darcy Miller

U16 2000m Steeple (76.2cm) q 8:05.0 (U15 8:15.0)
7:30.33 Madison Brazendale

3000m Steeple (76.2cm) g 12:10.0

10:48.29 Natasha Fitzpatrick

11:22.87 Ebony Webb

11:59.73 Inessa Corney

U20 3000m Steeple (76.2cm) q 12:55.0

11:22.87 Ebony Webb
1500m Walk

7:03.59 Anna Blackwell

7:20.51 Alice Randall
3000m Walk

13:57.70 Alice Randall

15:32.87 Anna Blackwell

U14 3000m Walk q 17:30.0
U16 3000m Walk q 16:40.0 (U15 17:00.0)

U18 5000m Walk q 32:00.0
24:26.53 Alice Randall
25:53.43 Anna Blackwell

10000m Walk q 58:00.0
54:25.58 Alice Randall
58:30.36 Anna Blackwell

U20 10000m Walk q 62:00.0
54:25.58 Alice Randall
58:30.36 Anna Blackwell

High Jump q 1.73m

1.70m Jane Hickey
1.55m Abigail Rothery
1.55m Claudia Williams

NLAC

NLAC

NH
OVA
NH
UTAS
OVA

OVA
UTAS
OVA

NLAC
NLAC

UTAS

NLAC

UTAS

NH
UTAS

ESAC

NLAC

ESAC
NWAC

NLAC

NSAC
ESAC
UTAS

ESAC

OVA
OVA

OVA
OVA

OVA
OVA

OVA
OVA

OVA
OVA

ESAC

OVA
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u1s8

u1s

uU15
ule
u13
ule
u16

ule
ule
u16

u20
u17
u17

u20
u17
u17

u17
u17

uU18
u1s
u17
u17

u1s

u1s

u18

u17
u18

u1s
u17

u18
u17

u18
u17

u18
u17

u18

u1e6

01-11-00

01-11-00

24-01-03
14-03-02
07-06-05
01-04-02
04-03-02

14-03-02
01-04-02
04-03-02

17-01-97
20-06-99
05-01-01
16-08-01

20-06-99
05-01-01
16-08-01

05-01-01
16-08-01

05-10-00
24-01-03
30-11-01
18-06-01

24-01-03

02-04-95
05-10-00
21-04-97

05-10-00

12-11-01
13-06-00

13-06-00
12-11-01

13-06-00
12-11-01

13-06-00
12-11-01

13-06-00
12-11-01

07-05-00
05-02-95
05-03-02

St Leonards

Penguin

St Leonards
Adelaide
St Leonards
Domain
Domain

St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards

Domain

Domain

Domain
St Leonards

Domain
Domain
St Leonards

Domain
St Leonards

SOPAC
SOPAC
Domain
Penguin

SOPAC

Williamstown. USA
Domain
SOPAC

Domain

Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain

Adelaide
Adelaide

Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain

13-01-17

11-02-17

18-01-17
10-12-17
22-11-17
26-10-17
26-10-17

29-10-17
29-10-17
29-10-17

19-03-17
25-02-17
19-03-17
04-02-17

25-02-17
19-03-17
04-02-17

19-03-17
04-02-17

28-03-17
01-04-17
26-02-17
11-03-17

01-04-17

13-05-17
18-02-17
02-04-17

18-02-17

07-10-17
21-01-17

23-12-17
18-02-17

08-12-17
08-12-17

09-04-17
09-04-17

09-04-17
09-04-17

13-09-17
18-11-17
20-12-17



U20 High Jump q 1.65m

1.70m Jane Hickey ESAC U18 07-05-00 Domain 13-09-17
1.55m Claudia Williams OVA ul6 05-03-02 Domain 20-12-17
1.51m Jessica Upton-Greer NLAC u17 03-12-01 St Leonards 24-11-17
1.50m Tamasin Fyfe NWAC u17 15-11-01 Penguin 11-02-17
1.50m Raphaela Corney UTAS u17 10-03-01 Domain 26-02-17
1.50m Netty Garlo ESAC ule 19-08-02 Domain 04-03-17
1.47m Madison Brazendale NH u1s 24-01-03 St Leonards 24-11-17
1.45m Jessica Minifie ESAC u17 02-12-01 Domain 26-02-17
1.45m Wena Jones ESAC u1s 17-09-03 Domain 20-12-17
U18 High Jump q 1.63m
1.70m Jane Hickey ESAC uU18 07-05-00 Domain 13-09-17
1.55m Claudia Williams OVA ule 05-03-02 Domain 20-12-17
1.51m Jessica Upton-Greer NLAC u17 03-12-01 St Leonards 24-11-17
1.50m Tamasin Fyfe NWAC u17 15-11-01 Penguin 11-02-17
1.50m Raphaela Corney UTAS u17 10-03-01 Domain 26-02-17
1.50m Netty Garlo ESAC ule 19-08-02 Domain 04-03-17
1.47m Madison Brazendale NH u1s 24-01-03 St Leonards 24-11-17
1.45m Jessica Minifie ESAC U1z 02-12-01 Domain 26-02-17
1.45m Rebecca von Samorzewski NLAC u17 30-04-01 St Leonards 01-11-17
1.45m Wena Jones ESAC u1s 17-09-03 Domain 20-12-17
U16 High Jump q 1.62m (U15 1.60m)
1.55m Claudia Williams OVA ule 05-03-02 Domain 20-12-17
1.50m Netty Garlo ESAC ule 19-08-02 Domain 04-03-17
1.47m Madison Brazendale NH u1s 24-01-03 St Leonards 24-11-17
1.45m Wena Jones ESAC u1s 17-09-03 Domain 20-12-17
1.41m Grace Gillow NLAC u1s 13-08-03 Penguin 11-02-17
1.40m Elsa Fletcher ESAC u1s 02-05-03 Domain 25-02-17
U14 High Jump q 1.55m
1.38m Ella Coad ESAC u13 01-02-05 St Leonards 28-10-17
1.35m Amy Campbell NLAC u14 07-07-04 St Leonards 14-10-17
Pole Vault g 3.70m
3.70m Raphaela Corney UTAS u17 10-03-01 Adelaide 10-12-17
3.30m Annabelle Anderson OVA 14-08-91 Domain 14-10-17
3.15m Lily Holloway UTAS u17 23-04-01 SOPAC 26-03-17
3.10m Jane Hickey ESAC uU18 07-05-00 Domain 14-10-17
2.90m Celine Fitzpatrick UTAS 20-11-76 Domain 18-11-17
2.70m Wena Jones OVA u1s 17-09-03 Adelaide 09-12-17
U20 Pole Vault q 3.20m
3.70m Raphaela Corney UTAS u17 10-03-01 Adelaide 10-12-17
3.15m Lily Holloway UTAS u17 23-04-01 SOPAC 26-03-17
3.10m Jane Hickey ESAC uU18 07-05-00 Domain 14-10-17
2.70m Wena Jones OVA u1s 17-09-03 Adelaide 09-12-17
2.40m Elsa Fletcher ESAC u1s 02-05-03 Adelaide 09-12-17

U18 Pole Vault q 2.70m (U17 2.50m)

3.70m Raphaela Corney UTAS u17 10-03-01 Adelaide 10-12-17
3.15m Lily Holloway UTAS u17 23-04-01 SOPAC 26-03-17
3.10m Jane Hickey ESAC u18 07-05-00 Domain 14-10-17
2.70m Wena Jones OVA u1s 17-09-03 Adelaide 09-12-17
2.40m Elsa Fletcher ESAC u1s 02-05-03 Adelaide 09-12-17

U16 Pole Vault q 2.30m (U15 2.20M)

2.70m Wena Jones OVA u1s 17-09-03 Adelaide 09-12-17
2.40m Elsa Fletcher ESAC u1s 02-05-03 Adelaide 09-12-17
2.00m Danielle Perigo UTAS ule 01-04-02 Domain 02-07-17
Long Jump q 5.85m
5.69m 0.5 Kiani Allen ESAC u20 29-06-99 Domain 26-10-17
5.63m 1.3 Jane Hickie ESAC uU18 07-05-00 Domain 26-02-17
5.58m 0.0 Grace Jacobson OVA u17 26-06-01 Domain 20-12-17
5.22m 0.6 Netty Garlo ESAC ulée 19-08-02 Domain 04-03-17
5.21m 0 Bec Kovacic OVA u1s 18-06-00 Domain 23-09-17
5.08m 1.6 Isabella Foster NLAC ule 14-07-02 St Leonards 29-10-17
5.02m 1.0 Abigail Rothery SB 05-02-95 Domain 23-12-17
4.94m 0.1 Lily James NWAC uU18 13-01-00 Penguin 11-11-17
4.88m 1.6 Jessica Minifie ESAC u17 02-12-01 Domain 26-02-17

Long Jump (excessive wind)

4.94m 4.3 Arabella Phillips UTAS ule 16-08-01 Penguin 14-01-17
4.94m NWI Jessica Upton-Greer NLAC u17 03-12-01 St Leonards 24-11-17
4.91m NWI Alyson Wood NH u1e6 25-08-02 St Leonards 24-11-17
4.79m 21 Olivia Reid ESAC u20 01-02-99 Domain 16-12-17
4.77m NWI Jade Longstaff NLAC u17 05-01-01 St Leonards 24-11-17

Page 18



U20 Long Jump q 5.60m
5.69m
5.63m
5.58m
5.22m
5.21m
5.08m
4.94m
4.88m
4.80m
4.79m
4.74m
4.74m
4.72m
4.71m
4.69m
4.69m
4.64m
4.64m
4.64m

U18 Long Jump q 5.50m (U17 5.40m)
5.63m
5.58m
5.22m
5.21m
5.08m
4.94m
4.88m
4.80m
4.79m
4.74m
4.74m
4.72m
4.71m
4.69m
4.69m
4.64m
4.64m
4.55m
4.55m
4.53m
4.52m
4.52m
4.49m
4.46m

U16 Long Jump q 5.30m(U15 5.20m)
5.22m
5.08m
4.79m
4.74m
4.74m
4.72m
4.71m
4.69m
4.64m
4.64m
4.55m
4.52m
4.49m
4.39m
4.37m
4.35m
4.34m
4.33m
4.32m

U14 Long Jump q 4.90m
4.74m
4.69m
4.49m
4.39m
4.37m
4.34m
4.28m
4.26m

Kiani Allen
Jane Hickie
Grace Jacobson
Netty Garlo
Bec Kovacic
Isabella Foster
Lily James
Jessica Minifie
Raphaela Corney
Lucy Carter
Charlie Kay
Ella Maurer
Ashtyn Dennison
Elsa Fletcher
Jessica Upton-Greer
Chelsea Scolyer
Wena Jones
Alyson Wood
Olivia Reid

Jane Hickie
Grace Jacobson
Netty Garlo
Bec Kovacic
Isabella Foster
Lily James
Jessica Minifie
Raphaela Corney
Lucy Carter
Charlie Kay
Ella Maurer
Ashtyn Dennison
Elsa Fletcher
Jessica Upton-Greer
Chelsea Scolyer
Wena Jones
Alyson Wood
Amy Osborn
April Potter
Danieka Wagner
Hannah Sheers
Arabella Phillips
Amy Hyland
Sophie Young

Netty Garlo
Isabella Foster
Lucy Carter
Charlie Kay
Ella Maurer
Ashtyn Dennison
Elsa Fletcher
Chelsea Scolyer
Wena Jones
Alyson Wood
April Potter
Hannah Sheers
Amy Hyland
Nina Galligan
Alicia McConaghy
Lailani Pybus
Alicia Hollingsworth
Montana McKenzie
Madi Casey

Charlie Kay
Chelsea Scolyer
Amy Hyland
Nina Galligan
Alicia McConaghy
Alicia Hollingsworth
Lauren Shelton
Amy Campbell

ESAC
ESAC
OVA
ESAC
OVA
NLAC
NWAC
ESAC
UTAS
OVA
NWAC
NLAC
NWAC
ESAC
NLAC
NWAC
ESAC
NH
ESAC

ESAC
OVA
ESAC
OVA
NLAC
NWAC
ESAC
UTAS
OVA
NWAC
NLAC
NWAC
ESAC
NLAC
NWAC
ESAC
NH
ESAC
NWAC
NLAC
OVA
UTAS
NWAC
ESAC

ESAC
NLAC
OVA
NWAC
NLAC
NWAC
ESAC
NWAC
ESAC
NH
NWAC
OVA
NWAC
ESAC
ESAC
NLAC

NH
OVA

NWAC

NWAC

NWAC
ESAC
ESAC

UTAS
NLAC
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u20
uU1s
u17
ui1e
u1s
uie
uU1s
u17
u17
ui1e
ui4
ui1e
ui1e
u15
u17
u12
u15
ui1e
u20

U18
u17
ule
U18
ule
uU18
u17
u17
ule
u14
ule
ule
u1s
u17
u12
u1s
ule
U18
ule
U18
ule
ule6
u14
u17

ule6
ule6
ule6
u14
ule6
ule6
u1s
u12
u1s
ule6
ule6
ule6
u14
u14
u13
u1e6
u13
u1e6
ule

u14
u12
u14
u14
u13
u13
u13
u14

29-06-99
07-05-00
26-06-01
19-08-02
18-06-00
14-07-02
13-01-00
02-12-01
10-03-01
14-03-02
20-03-04
01-02-02
02-02-02
02-05-03
03-12-01
01-04-06
17-09-03
25-08-02
01-02-99

07-05-00
26-06-01
19-08-02
18-06-00
14-07-02
13-01-00
02-12-01
10-03-01
14-03-02
20-03-04
01-02-02
02-02-02
02-05-03
03-12-01
01-04-06
17-09-03
25-08-02
28-06-00
01-04-02
04-11-00
01-02-02
16-08-01
10-10-04
13-03-01

19-08-02
14-07-02
14-03-02
20-03-04
01-02-02
02-02-02
02-05-03
01-04-06
17-09-03
25-08-02
01-04-02
01-02-02
10-10-04
05-02-04
05-04-05
26-01-02
22-06-05
20-08-02
04-03-02

20-03-04
01-04-06
10-10-04
05-02-04
05-04-05
22-06-05
20-12-05
07-07-04

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Penguin
SOPAC
St Leonards
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Penguin
SOPAC
St Leonards
Domain
Penguin
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Penguin
Domain

Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Penguin
SOPAC
St Leonards
Penguin
Domain
Penguin
Domain
Domain
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
St Leonards

St Leonards
Penguin
Penguin
Domain
Domain

St Leonards

St Leonards

St Leonards

26-10-17
26-02-17
20-12-17
04-03-17
23-09-17
29-10-17
11-11-17
26-02-17
18-03-17
21-10-17
28-10-17
06-12-17
29-10-17
25-02-17
14-10-17
11-11-17
28-03-17
29-10-17
16-12-17

26-02-17
20-12-17
04-03-17
23-09-17
29-10-17
11-11-17
26-02-17
18-03-17
21-10-17
28-10-17
06-12-17
29-10-17
25-02-17
14-10-17
11-11-17
28-03-17
29-10-17
26-02-17
04-03-15
13-01-17
18-02-17
26-02-17
02-12-17
26-10-17

04-03-17
29-10-17
21-10-17
28-10-17
06-12-17
29-10-17
25-02-17
11-11-17
28-03-17
29-10-17
04-03-15
18-02-17
02-12-17
16-12-17
26-02-17
25-02-17
28-10-17
14-10-17
29-10-17

28-10-17
11-11-17
02-12-17
16-12-17
26-02-17
28-10-17
28-10-17
28-10-17



Triple Jump g 11.60m

11.36m 1.7
11.03m 0.0
10.86m 1.3
10.46m 0.0
10.29m -2.3
10.28m 0.0
10.15m 0.0
Triple Jump (Wind Excessive)
10.48m NWI
10.22m 39
U20 Triple Jump q 11.50m
11.36m 1.7
11.03m 0.0
10.86m 1.3
10.46m 0.0
10.29m -2.3
10.28m 0.0
10.15m 0.0
U18 Triple Jump q 11.30m (U17 11.20m)
11.03m 0.0
10.86m 1.3
10.46m 0.0
10.29m -2.3
10.28m 0.0
10.15m 0.0
U16 Triple Jump q 11.00m (U15 10.70m)
11.03m 0.0
10.86m 1.3
10.28m 0.0
10.15m 0.0
U14 Triple Jump q 10.50m
10.28m 0.0
10.15m 0.0

Shot Put (4kg) g 12.5m
12.24
10.92
10.84
10.50
10.14
9.87
9.70
9.43
8.78
8.49

U20 Shot Put (4kg) q 11.2m
10.92
10.84
10.50
9.87
9.43
7.59
7.36
7.22

U18 Shot Put (3kg) q 12.65m (U17-12.4m)

12.99
12.20
12.13
11.88
11.78
11.56
11.29
9.69
9.58
9.44
9.42
9.38
8.93
8.89
8.72
8.54

Kiani Allen
Isabella Foster
Netty Garlo
Sophie Young
Arabella Phillips
Amy Hyland
Charlie Kay

Madison Brazendale
Charlie Kay

Kiani Allen
Isabella Foster
Netty Garlo
Sophie Young
Arabella Phillips
Amy Hyland
Charlie Kay

Isabella Foster
Netty Garlo
Sophie Young
Arabella Phillips
Amy Hyland
Charlie Kay

Isabella Foster
Netty Garlo
Amy Hyland
Charlie Kay

Amy Hyland
Charlie Kay

Kristy Brownrigg
Danieka Wagner
Jane Hickie
Julia Direen
Mikayla Genge
Rachel Hosie
Cathy McKeown
Alice Cox
Tracy Canham
Caitlin Stalker

Danieka Wagner
Jane Hickie
Julia Direen
Rachel Hosie

Alice Cox
Lydia Attrill
Christina Hippel
Emily Canham

Lucy Reimer
Julia Direen
Danieka Wagner
Jane Hickie
Rachel Hosie
Isabella Hippel
Kaela Beechey
Indy Brideson
Lydia Attrill
Jessica Minifie
Tamasin Fyfe
April Potter
Amie Broad
Keeley Burns
Jessica Upton-Greer
Georgia Stalker

ESAC
NLAC
ESAC
ESAC
UTAS
NWAC
NWAC

NH
NWAC

ESAC
NLAC
ESAC
ESAC
UTAS
NWAC
NWAC

NLAC
ESAC
ESAC
UTAS
NWAC
NWAC

NLAC
ESAC
NWAC
NWAC

NWAC
NWAC
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u20
uie
uie
u17
u17
ui4
ui4

uU15
u14

u20
ule
ule
u17
u17
u14
u14

ule
ule
u17
u17
u14
u14

ule
ule
u14
u14

u14
u14

U18
uU18
u17

ule

u20

uU18
U18
u17
ule
u20
uU18
u19
u19

U18
u17
U18
U18
ule
u14
U18
u17
U18
u17
u17
ule
u14
u15
u17
u17

29-06-99
14-07-02
19-08-02
13-03-01
16-08-01
10-10-04
20-03-04

24-01-03
20-03-04

29-06-99
14-07-02
19-08-02
13-03-01
16-08-01
10-10-04
20-03-04

14-07-02
19-08-02
13-03-01
16-08-01
10-10-04
20-03-04

14-07-02
19-08-02
10-10-04
20-03-04

10-10-04
20-03-04

31-10-79
01-11-00
07-05-00
31-01-01
30-12-95
14-02-02
16-09-69
15-10-98
14-09-72
02-01-97

01-11-00
07-05-00
31-01-01
14-02-02
15-10-98
14-12-00
27-01-99
27-12-99

02-11-00
31-01-01
01-11-00
07-05-00
14-02-02
14-01-04
08-11-00
14-10-01
14-12-00
02-12-01
15-11-01
01-04-02
08-02-04
18-12-03
03-12-01
24-02-01

Domain
Adelaide
Domain
Domain
Domain
Adelaide
Penguin

St Leonards
Penguin

Domain
Adelaide
Domain
Domain
Domain
Adelaide
Penguin

Adelaide
Domain
Domain
Domain

Adelaide
Penguin

Adelaide
Domain
Adelaide
Penguin

Adelaide
Penguin

Penguin
Domain
Clifton Hill
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
Clifton Hill
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Penguin
SOPAC
Penguin
St Leonards
SOPAC
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
Penguin
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Penguin
Domain

26-02-17
09-12-17
26-02-17
19-03-17
25-02-17
10-12-17
02-12-17

24-11-17
02-12-17

26-02-17
09-12-17
26-02-17
19-03-17
25-02-17
10-12-17
02-12-17

09-12-17
26-02-17
19-03-17
25-02-17
10-12-17
02-12-17

09-12-17
26-02-17
10-12-17
02-12-17

10-12-17
02-12-17

04-02-17
26-02-17
07-10-17
26-02-17
18-02-17
19-03-17
23-12-17
28-01-17
18-03-17
18-02-17

26-02-17
07-10-17
26-02-17
19-03-17
28-01-17
20-12-17
26-10-17
21-10-17

19-11-17
27-03-17
14-01-17
29-10-17
01-04-17
23-12-17
29-10-17
23-12-17
21-10-17
25-02-17
09-12-17
26-02-17
01-11-17
21-01-17
11-02-17
16-12-17



U16 Shot Put (3kg) g 12.0m (U15-11.5m)
11.78
11.56
9.38
8.93
8.89
8.13
8.07
8.04
7.77

U14 Shot Put (3kg) q 10.5m
11.56
8.93
8.04
7.74
7.63
7.50
7.17
6.78

Discus Throw (1kg) q 44.0m
37.93
37.64
36.09
35.50
34.02
30.17
29.18

U20 Discus Throw (1kg) q 39.0m
37.93
37.64
35.50
34.02
29.18
28.45
28.38
26.80

U18 Discus Throw (1kg) q 39.0m (U17-37.0m)
37.93
35.50
34.02
29.18
28.45
28.38
26.80

U16 Discus Throw (1kg) q 36.0m (U15-34.0)
35.50
26.80
25.05
23.53

U14 Discus Throw (1kg) q 30.0m
26.80
23.53
19.97

Hammer Throw (4kg) q 42.0m
63.15
56.99
49.50
40.67
40.62
39.23
39.20
32.84

U20 Hammer Throw (4kg) g 33.0m
49.50
40.67
40.62
39.23

Rachel Hosie
Isabella Hippel
April Potter
Amie Broad
Keeley Burns
Camryn Anderson
Alyson Wood
Cait Hawkins
Caitlin McDonald

Isabella Hippel
Amie Broad
Cait Hawkins

Lily Case
Lauren Shelton
Bianca Anderson
Tahlia Honey
Demi Petterwood

Lucy Reimer
Alice Cox
Kristy Brownrigg
Rachel Hosie
Julia Direen
Cathy McKeown
Indy Brideson

Lucy Reimer
Alice Cox
Rachel Hosie
Julia Direen
Indy Brideson
Kaela Beechey
Danieka Wagner
Isabella Hippel

Lucy Reimer
Rachel Hosie
Julia Direen
Indy Brideson
Kaela Beechey
Danieka Wagner
Isabella Hippel

Rachel Hosie
Isabella Hippel
Keeley Burns
Chelsea Scolyer

Isabella Hippel
Chelsea Scolyer
Amie Broad

Danielle McConnell
Mikayla Genge
Emma Keleher
Emily Canham

Julia Direen

Rachel Hosie
Tracy Canham
Cathy McKeown

Emma Keleher
Emily Canham
Julia Direen
Rachel Hosie

ES

NWAC
New

New
NEW

ES
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u1e6
u14
u1e6
u14
u1s
u1e6
u1e6
u14
u1s

u14
u14
u14
u12
uU13
u13
u14
u13

u18
u20

u16
u17

u17

U18
u20
ule
u17
u17
U18
U18
u14

U18
ule
u17
u17
U18
uU18
u14

ule
u14
u15
u12

u14
u12

u14

u20
u19
u17
ule

u20
u19
u17
ule

14-02-02
14-01-04
01-04-02
08-02-04
18-12-03
17-09-02
25-08-02
04-10-04
12-09-03

14-01-04
08-02-04
04-10-04
15-12-06
20-12-05
07-06-05
15-12-04
03-10-05

02-11-00
15-10-98
31-10-79
14-02-02
31-01-01
16-09-69
14-10-01

02-11-00
15-10-98
14-02-02
31-01-01
14-10-01
08-11-00
01-11-00
14-01-04

02-11-00
14-02-02
31-01-01
14-10-01
08-11-00
01-11-00
14-01-04

14-02-02
14-01-04
18-12-03
01-04-06

14-01-04
01-04-06
08-02-04

11-01-94
30-12-95
03-01-98
27-12-99
31-01-01
14-02-02
14-09-72
16-09-69

03-01-98
27-12-99
31-01-01
14-02-02

SOPAC
Domain
Domain

St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain

Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards
Domain
St Leonards

St Leonards
Domain
Penguin
SOPAC
Domain
Domain
Domain

St Leonards
Domain
SOPAC
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

St Leonards

St Leonards
SOPAC
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

St Leonards

SOPAC
St Leonards
St Leonards

Penguin

St Leonards
Penguin
St Leonards

Lexington, USA
AlS, Canberra
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

01-04-17
23-12-17
26-02-17
01-11-17
21-01-17
01-11-17
14-10-17
04-11-17
16-12-17

23-12-17
01-11-17
04-11-17
01-11-17
26-10-17
28-10-17
23-12-17
28-10-17

29-10-17
07-01-17
11-03-17
29-03-17
21-01-17
04-02-17
14-01-17

29-10-17
07-01-17
29-03-17
21-01-17
14-01-17
23-09-17
23-09-17
29-10-17

29-10-17
29-03-17
21-01-17
14-01-17
23-09-17
23-09-17
29-10-17

29-03-17
29-10-17
28-10-17
11-11-17

29-10-17
11-11-17
29-10-17

25-05-17
12-03-17
20-08-17
23-12-17
19-03-17
23-12-17
28-01-17
25-11-17

20-08-17
23-12-17
19-03-17
23-12-17



U18 Hammer Throw (3kg) q 36m (U17-33m)

51.46 Rachel Hosie
50.72 Julia Direen
34.21 Keeley Burns
32.18 Caitlin McDonald

U16 Hammer Throw (3kg) g 31.0m (U15-28.5m)

51.46 Rachel Hosie
34.21 Keeley Burns
32.18 Caitlin McDonald
21.90 Erica Direen

U14 Hammer Throw (3kg) g 26.0m

Javelin Throw (600g) q 42.0m

38.29 Emily Canham
38.00 Agnes Sakina

35.12 Kaela Beechey
34.91 Lucy Reimer

26.99 Alice Cox

U20 Javelin Throw (600g) q 39.0m

38.29 Emily Canham
38.00 Agnes Sakina
35.12 Kaela Beechey
3491 Lucy Reimer
26.99 Alice Cox

25.89 Hannah Steele

U18 Javelin Throw (500g) q 42.0m (U17-40.0m)

39.76 Kaela Beechey
38.29 Agnes Sakina
36.70 Lucy Reimer
33.75 Jessica Upton-Greer
33.04 Jessica Minifie
32.97 Hannah Steele
31.50 Indy Brideson
29.87 Julia Direen
27.92 Claudia Williams
26.95 Jane Hickie
U16 Javelin Throw (500g) q38.0m (U15-33.0m)
32.97 Hannah Steele
27.92 Claudia Williams
26.48 April Potter
26.31 Isabella Hippel
25.46 Rachel Hosie
25.05 Ava Faint

U14 Javelin Throw (400g) g 30.0m

37.21 Charli Kay
28.39 Isabella Hippel
27.08 Amie Broad
24.12 Bianca Anderson
21.60 Lauren Shelton
21.13 Tahlia Honey
19.87 Kate McShane

Heptathlon q 4100

4149p Jane Hickie
U20 Heptathlon q 3600

4149p Jane Hickie

U18 Heptathlon q 3400 (U17 3200)

4416p Jane Hickie

3659p Jessica Upton-Greer

3279 Danieka Wagner
U16 Heptathlon q 3200

3473p Wena Jones

3244p Alyson Wood

3070p Ashleigh Reid

2010p Grace Gillow

UTAS

OVA
NWAC
UTAS

UTAS

OVA
NWAC
UTAS
OVA

OVA

NWAC
NLAC

OVA
UTAS

NWAC

New
New
UTAS
UTAS
New

ESAC

ESAC

ESAC
NLAC
NLAC

ESAC
NH
NLAC
NLAC
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u1e6
u17
u1s
u1s

u1e6
u1s
u1s
u16

u19
u18
u18
u1s
u20

u19
u1s
u18
u1s
u20
u15

uU18
U18
U18
u17
u17
uU15
u17
u17
ule
uU18

u15
ule
ule
ui4
ule
u15

U4
U4
U4
u13
u13
U4

uU18

U18

U18
u17
U18

uU15
uie
u15
u15

14-02-02
31-01-01
18-12-03
12-09-03

14-02-02
18-12-03
12-09-03
07-12-02

27-12-99
28-08-00
08-11-00
02-11-00
15-10-98

27-12-99
28-08-00
08-11-00
02-11-00
15-10-98
30-01-03

08-11-00
28-08-00
02-11-00
03-12-01
02-12-01
30-01-03
14-10-01
31-01-01
05-03-02
07-05-00

30-01-03
05-03-02
01-04-02
14-01-04
14-02-02
31-08-03

20-03-04
14-01-04
08-02-04
07-06-05
20-12-05
15-12-04
08-08-04

07-05-00

07-05-00

07-05-00
03-12-01
01-11-00

17-09-03
25-08-02
05-01-03
13-08-03

Domain
St Leonards
Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

St Leonards
Domain
Domain
Domain
Domain

St Leonards
Domain

St Leonards
Domain
SOPAC

St Leonards
Domain
Penguin
Domain

St Leonards
Domain

Adelaide
Domain
St Leonards
St Leonards
Domain
Domain
St Leonards

Clifton Hill, VIC

Clifton Hill, VIC

SOPAC
Penguin
Penguin

SOPAC
St Leonards
Penguin
Penguin

25-11-17
07-01-17
25-11-17
30-04-17

25-11-17
25-11-17
30-04-17
18-11-17

26-10-17
18-03-17
26-02-17
18-03-17
07-01-17

26-10-17
18-03-17
26-02-17
18-03-17
07-01-17
20-12-17

28-10-17
21-01-17
25-02-17
25-02-17
07-01-17
29-10-17
25-02-17
28-10-17
25-11-17
30-03-17

29-10-17
25-11-17
11-02-17
21-10-17
29-10-17
26-10-17

09-12-17
25-11-17
15-11-17
29-11-17
26-10-17
21-10-17
29-11-17

7-8/10/2017

7-8/10/2017

29-30/03/2017
11-12/02/2017
11-12/02/2017

26-27/03/2017
11-12/11/2017
11-12/02/2017
11-12/02/2017



